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tn accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2009.

OS INOT

Registration of an overseas company opening a
UK establishment

Companies House

A fee is payable with this form
Please see ‘How to pay’ on the last page.

Part 1

J What this form is for

x What this form is NOT
You cannot use this form
the details of an existing
officer or establishment.

You may use this form to register a
UK establishment.

Overseas company details (Name)

(T

11/07/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

.

Corporate name of overseas company

Corporate name®

I NORDEA BANK ABP

Do you propose to carry on business in the UK under the corporate name as
incorporated in your home state or country, or under an alternative name?

2 To register using your corporate name, go to Section A3.
+ To register using an alternative name, go to Section A2.

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript {10pt
or above), or in hold black capitals

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

© This must be the corporate name in
the home state or country in which
the company is incorporated.

Alternative name of overseas company *

Please show the alternative name that the company will use to do business
in the UK.

Alternative name
(if applicable} ®

@ A company may register an
alternative name under which it
proposes to catry on business in the
United Kingdom under Section 1048
of the Companies Act 2006, Once
registered it is treated as being its
corporate name for the purposes of
law in the UK.

Overseas company name restrictions®

This section does not apply to a European Economic Area (EEA) company
registering its corporate name,

Please tick the box only if the proposed company name contains sensitive or
restricted words or expressions that require you to seek comments of a
government department or other specified body.

] 1 confirm that the proposed company name contains sensitive or restricted
words or expressions and that approval, where appropriate, has been
sought of a government department or other specified body and | attach a
copy of their response.

© Overseas company name
restrictions
A list of sensitive or restricted words
or expressions that require consent
can be found in guidance available
on our website:
www.gov.ukicompanieshouse

10/15 Version 6.0




0OS INOT

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 2

Overseas company details

UK establishment
registration number

Particulars previously delivered

another UK establishment. @
% No Go to Section B2,

must be filed up to date.

BOEEEEEEE

Have particulars about this company been previously delivered in respect of

9 Yes Please enter the registration number below and then go to Part 5
of the form. Please note the original UK establishment particulars

@ The particulars are; legal form,
identity of register, number in
registration, director and secretaries
details, whether the company is

a credit or financial institution,

law, governing law, accounting
requirements, objects, share capital,
constitution, and accounts.

Credit or financial institution

Is the company a credit or financial institution?7@

Yes
O No

@ Please tick one hox.

Company details

If the company is registered in its country of incorporation, please enter the
details below.

Legal form © | PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

Country of | FINLAND

incorporation * I

'dE":tYhOf register | FINNISH TRADE REGISTER OF THE FINNISH PATENT AND
in which it is

registered @

[ REGISTRATION OFFICE

Registration number in /7 ,?Fﬁ"? ’—;‘T Fj,—g,—

that register

© Please state whether or not the
company is limited, Please also
include whether the company is
a private or public company if
applicable.

O This will be the registry where the

company is registered in its parent
country.

EEA or non-EEA member state

Was the company formed outside the EEA?

+ Yes Complete Sections BS and B6.
%+ No Go to Section B6.

Governing law and accounting requirements

Please give the law under which the company is incorporated.

Governing taw®

under parent law?

= Yes Complete the details below.
2 No GotoPart3.

Is the company required to prepare, audit and disclose accounting documents

©This means the relevant rules or
legislation which regulates the
incorporation of companies in that
state,

10/15 Version 6.0




OS INOT

Registration of an overseas company gpening a UK establishment

Please give the period for which the company is required to prepare accounts by
parent law,

From

To

Months

i i
i

Please give the period allowed for the preparation and public disclosure of
accounts for the above accounting period.

|

Latest disclosed accounts

Are copies of the latest disclosed accounts being sent with this form? Please
note if accounts have been disclosed, a copy must be sent with the form, and, if
applicable, with a certified translation.®

] Yes.

Please indicate what documents have been disclosed.
[ Please tick this box if you have enclosed a copy of the accounts.

[T Please tick this box if you have enclosed a certified translation of the
accounts,

Please tick this box if no accounts have been disclosed.

O Please tick the appropriate box(es).

10/15 Version 6.0
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Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 3

Constitution

Constitution of company

The following documents must be delivered with this application.
- Certified copy of the company’s constitution and, if applicable, a certified
translation.

Please tick the appropriate box{(es) below.
| have enclosed a certified copy of the company’s constitution, @
I enclose a certified translation, if applicable, ®

@ A certified copy is defined as
a copy certified as correct and
authenticated by - the secretary or a
director of the company, permanent
representative, administrator,
administrative receiver, receiver
manager, receiver and liquidator.

0 A certified translation into English
must be authenticated by the
secretary or a director of the
company, permanent representative,
administrator, administrative
receiver, receiver manager, receiver
and liquidator.

EEA or non-EEA member state

Was the company formed outside the EEA?

+ Yes Go to Section C3.
+ No Goto Part 4 'Officers of the company’.

Constitutional documents

Are all of the following details in the copy of the constitutional documents of the
company?
- Address of principal place of business or registered office in home country
of incorporation
- Objects of the Company
- Amount of issued share capital
9 Yes Go to Part 4 'Officers of the company’
+ No  [f any of the above details are not included in the constitutional
documents, please enter them in Section C4.

The information is not required if it is contained within the constitutional
documents accompanying this registration.

cs

Information not included in the constitutional documents

Please give the address of principal place of business or registered office in the
country of incorporation.®

Building name/number

Street

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

Ffrrﬁrrr

Please give the objects of the company and the amount of issued share capital.

Objects of the
company @

Amount of issued
share capital @

@ This address will appear on the
public record.

O Please give a brief description of the
company’s business.

@ Please specify the amount of shares
1ssued and the value,

10/15 Version & 0
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Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 4 Officers of the company

Have particulars about this company been previously delivered in respect of
anather UK establishment?

+ Yes Please ensure you entered the registration number in Section B1
and then go to Part 5 of this form.
+ No Complete the officer details,

For a secretary who is an individual, go to Section D1; for a corporate secretary,
go to Section E1; for a director who is an individual, go to Section F1; or for a
corporate director, go to Section G1.

Continuation pages

Please use a continuation page
if you need to enter more officer
details.

Secretary
m Secretary details®
Use this section te list all the secretaries of the company. O Corporate details
Please complete Sections D1-D3. For a corporate secretary, complete Please use Sections E1-E5 to enter
Sections E1-E5. Please use a continuation page if necessary. corporate secretary details.
Farmer name(s)
Full forename(s) Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names}
which have been used for business

Former name(s)®

Surname ‘

purposes in the last 20 years.

m Secretary’s service address®

Building name/number

O Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street ‘ on the public record. This does not
have to be your usuaf residential
I address.
Post town [ If you provide your residential
address here it will appear on the
County/Region | publi¢ record.
Postcode
Country [
Secretary’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as secretary, Please tick one box. O |f you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
Extent of authority L. provide a brief description of the
O Limited @ limited authority in the box below.
0 Unlimited 1 you have indicated that you are

Description of limited

authority, if applicable - — -
. 1 app Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
O Jointly ®

If applicable, name{s)

of person(s) with
whom you are ’

acting jointly

not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the name(s} of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0




0S INO1

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Corporate secretary

Corporate secretary details®

Use this section to list all the corporate secretaries of the company.
Please complete Sections E1-E5. Please use a continuation page if necessary.

Name of corporate
body or firm

Building name/number

Street

Post town

|
|
|
F
|
|

County/Region

Postcode

Country

Fffrfrff

©Registered or principat address
This is the address that will appear
on the public record. This address
must be a physical location for the
defivery of documents. It cannot be
a PO box number {unless contained
within a full address), DX number or
LP {Legal Post in Scotland) number.

Location of the registry of the corporate body or firm

Is the corporate secretary registered within the European Economic Area (EEA)?

+ Yes Complete Section E3 only
+ No Complete Section E4 anly

EEA companies @

Please give details of the register where the company file is kept {including the
relevant state) and the registration number in that register.

Where the company/
firm is registered ©

|

Registration number

|

O EEA
A full list of countries of the EEA can
be found in our guidance:
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

@ This is the register mentioned in
Article 3 of the First Company Law
Directive (68/151/EEC).

Non-EEA companies

Please give details of the legal form of the corporate body or firm and the law by
which it is governed. If applicable, please also give details of the register in which
it is entered (including the state) and its registration number in that register.

Legal form of the
corporate bady
or firm

Governing law

If applicable, where
the company/firm is
registered @

If applicable, the
registration number

|
|
|
|
|
|

© Non-EEA
Where you have provided details of
the register (including state) where
the company or firm is registered,
you must alsc provide its number in
that register

10/15 Version 6.0
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Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

E Corporate secretary’s authority

Please enter the extent of your authority as corporate secretary.
Please tick one box.

Extent of authority

0 Limited @
O Unlimited

Description of fimited

authority, if applicable

Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
O Jointly @

If applicable, name(s) l

of person{s) with
wham you are |

acting jointly |

@ 1f you have indicated that the extent
of your autharity is limited, please
provide a brief description of the
limited authority in the box below.

@If you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s} with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0
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Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director

Director details @

Use this section te list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s) | BJORN ARNE CHRISTER

Surname | WAHLROOS
Former name(s) &

Country/State of SWEDEN
residence ©

Nationality | FINNISH

Month/year of birth @ ’TW WWE E

Business occupation |COMPANY DIRECTOR

{if any) @ |

© Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details,

@ Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names)
which have been used for business
purposes in the |ast 20 years.

© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

© Month and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Pravide full date of hirth in
section F4.

© Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please feave blank.

Director’s service address @

Building name/number ’ NORDEA

Street ’ SATAMARADANKATU 5
|
Post town rHELSINKI
County/Region <
Postcode ,? WIT H[—O— [—(— [—
Country | FINLAND

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear
on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
address.

If you provide your residential
address here 1t will appear on the
public record.

Director’s authority

| Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box.

Extent of authority O Limited @
imite

Unlimited

Description of limited

authority, if applicable |

| Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

[ Alone
Jointly @

If applicable, name(s) | PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person(s) with
whom you are ’

acting jointly ’

@ |f you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
provide a brief description of the
limited authority in the box below.

@ If you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the namefs) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/1S Version 6.0




LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant to the law

REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wahlroos, Bjtrn Arne Christer
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pemille Lyngveld
Hinghelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjsrn
Nordstrém, Lars-Gbran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

2ooNOnALN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jergensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director.

Aarnikoivu Anna-Riitta

Ahlberg Tore Martin

Aho Aila-Marja Lovisa

Ahola Pekka Juhani

Airaksinen Niina Kaanna
Alanen Heikki Yrjd Henrik
Alendal Annha Eva Elisabet
Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman
Andersen Mikkel Kongshaj

10. Andersen Sgren Bue Sandergaard
11.  Andersson Per Ake

12.  Andersson Peter Joachim

13.  Andersson UIf Birger

14 Andresen Saren Thorius Malhave
15  Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael
16, Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner

17 Asp James Philip

18. Autio Anssi Juha

19  Autio Esa Matt

20. Backas Lisa Kaarina

21 Backman UIf Johnny

22. Bakken Thorodd

23 Bari Pavel

24 Bengston Marius Owen

25. Bergqvist Katja Sofia

26  Bergstrém Johanna Anneli

OCEAD Db LN

27.

28
29

30.
31.
32
33.
34.

35

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42
43

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,

50

51.
52.

Bergstrém Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjorken Kristin

Bjtrklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Erik Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrém Lars Soren
Bratheim Ingrid

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrém Johan Eric Robert
Carison Lars Stefan
Christensen Jens Casper
Cold Frederik Christoffer
Dahi Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Lo#s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
del Valle |zquiero Fernando
Eddie Alan

Edstrédm Hans Patrick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Enk Mauritz
Ekwall Carnl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



Emanuelssen Marie Ingeborg
Engstrdm Mats Goran

Enksen René Kundby

Ernksson Lena Terese

Erksson Mats Erik Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Forsskahl-Hotmberg Bettina Viktona
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Franti Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gioia Carmine

Gjbtterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawastz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Maranne Akiko
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bournie Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvannen Jarmo Juhan

Hokby Bjorn Anders

Haéog Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelborn Lars Hennk

Jalame Timo Tapio

Jauri Alla Lilsa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgvist Anna Eva Sofla
Jarvi Nina Johanna

. Jargensen Jens Egil

Jergensen Krazn Holm
Jergensen Torsten Hagen
Kainulainen Esa Kalle fohannes
Kall¢ Jonna Liltebi
Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen
Kandborg Mark

Kangasniemi Ari Jorma Olavi

. Kaperi Ari Antero

. Karhap#é4 Petri Juhani

. Karjalainen Janne Paavo

. Karlsson Endrikson Jessica Elisabeth

Karppinen Timo Armas

. Kesaldinen Tiina Mantta
. Ketola Eira Tuulia
. Kiiski Jukka Tapio

Kirveld Elina Heidi Katariina

. Kjelsrud Hans Chnistian

Klausen Bo Dam
Klausen Frank Begholm

. Klén isto Juhamn

Koivisto Airi Marianne
Konttinen Kari Pekka

. Korander liro Juha Johannes

. Kran Lars-Chnstian

. Krandorf Christian

. Kronstrdm Dors Marna Elisabeth

Krénmark Erik Arvid

128.
129.
130.

131

132.

133
134

135.
136.
137.
138.

139

140.

141

142.

143

144,
145,

146

147.
148.
149,
160.
151.
152.
153.
154.

155

156.
157.

158

159.

160

161.

162
163
184

185.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

171
172
173

174.
175.
176.

177

178.
179,
180.

181
182

183.
184.

185

186.

187

188,

189

190,

191

192,

193
194
185

196.
197.
198.
199.

200
201

202.

Kurru Minna Maarit

K&ll Jacob Henrik Gunnar
Kéllarsson Kaj Erik

Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpoika
Laine Laun Juhani

Laine Sampsa Olli Juhan
Laine-Tolonen Rikka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena
Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
Lehtonen Mikko limari
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leijon Marhias Anders Tommy
Leikola Ossi Hennk

Leinonen Tommi Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Lepp&nen Markku Vel Matti
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrm Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littonn Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Hennk
Léhman Minna-Mari Susanna
Lohr Stefan Patrik

Levic Jens Christian

Macleod Ewan John
Matkamaki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kal Magnus
Manner Top Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kirnmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Mari-Sisko

Mikkonen Anna-Leena

Miles Matthew Oliver

Modig Johan ingemar

Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttjernsberg lda Kristin
Malkdnen Mikko Samul
Mannikkd Anita Hannele
Mbrsar Mikko Veli Henrik
Nieminen Jari limar
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkita Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nykdnen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Sigrid

Nyman Timo lImari

Nystrand Jens Verner
Oinonen Pertti Reijo Kalevi
Qlavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Qlsen Linda

QOsolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekun Sanna Tuulikki
Pellb&ck Erik Martin
Peltokangas An Tapani
Peltomaa Juha-Matt

Persson Ame Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antero

Peré Jonne Mikael

Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhan

Pirttild Tuija Hannele
Pitk#nen Markku Johannes
Pléger Ellen Vibeke



203

204.

205

206.

207

208.
209.
2t0.
211.
212,
213.
214,
216.
216.
217,

218

219.

220

221.

222

223,

224

225,

226
227

228.
229,
230,
231,
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.

237
238
239

240.

241
242

243,

244
245

Pohjanheimo Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofieff Sanna Katariina
Pattikangas Mira Eina
Pokkytd Panu likka Johannes
Pdnki Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhan

Ranta Anth Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petten Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Chnstopher
Rintaja Ari Olawi

Ronirmus Harri Antero
Rucholinna Timo Juhani
Rusila Harr Juhani

Raéstedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Safja Helena
Salpakari Riina Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Offi Peffen Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Juhani
Seilsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Chnister Seved
Sigfrid Annika Marie

Sinerkari Sylwia Karclina
Sivén Janne limari

Sndbiohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spliid Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjarn

Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heudi

Sulin Jaana Katanina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Fredrik
Svensson Sten Patrik
Synékari Ena S#de Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim
Saetre John Arne

Stllested Frank

246,
. Sgyseth Ingvild Dgnnem
248.

249
250

251.
252.

253

254.
255,

256

257.
258.
259.

260

261,
262.
263.
264.

265

266,
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.

272

273.
274,

275

276.
277.
. Westermark Kjell Erik

279

280.

281

282,
283.
284.
285.

286

287.

288

S@rensen Thomas Winther

Taimno Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani
Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne
Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeli Anu Susanna

Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitale Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtonen Hell Irmel
Vartiainen Satu Eija-Liisa
Viitata Merja Kaija Knstiina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaarina
Virtala Virpi Rutta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka

Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vuono Vesa Antero
Vdyrynen Arja Leena Kaanna
Waesterberg Karl Fredrk
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjarg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters

Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winldf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuolijoki Vaind Sakari Fredrnk
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erk Oskar

Ankils Petteri Juha VaInams
Ohman Erik

Dstensen Torsten



In accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4{1) of the
Qverseas Companies
Regulations 2009.

OS INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary,

Full forenamets) | BIRGER KRISTIAN

Surname I STEEN

Former name(s)®

Country/State of UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
residence ®
Nationality | NORWEGIAN

i BB [ [Ts e e

Business occupation | COMPANY DIRECTOR

(if any) @

© Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

@ Farmer name(s)
Please provide any previous names
(including maiden or married names)
which have been used for business
purposes in the Jast 20 years.

© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

© Month and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

O Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please leave blank.

Director’s service address @

Buitding nameinumberl NORDEA

O Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street L SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does nat
have to be your usual residential
’ address,
Post town If you provide your residential
I HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Region I public record.
Postcode clolol2]|o0
Country | FINLAND
Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your autherity as director. Please tick one box. @ I you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
Extent of aythority . provide a brief description of the
O Limited @ limited authority in the box below.
Unlimited @ If you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only

Description of limited

authority, if applicable |

l Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
@ Jointly @

If applicable, name(s} | PLEASE REFER TQ EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of persan(s) with
whom you are l

acting jointly I

jointly, please enter the name(s} of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0




Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority
LEGAL REPRESENTATION
The Board of Directors is authonsed to sign the company name pursuant to the law.
REPRESENTATION

The company Is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the
Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wahlroos, Bjérn Arne Christer
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjérn
Nordstrém, Lars-Goran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian

0. Varsellona, Mana Rosaria

SPeNOOEwNh

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Maraging Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jargensen, Torsten Hagen
RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of
Directars or the Managing Director.

1. Aarnikoivu Anna-Riitta 27. Bergstrdm Nina Margaretha
2.  Anhlberg Tore Martin 28. Bjertrup Mikael

3. Aho Aila-Marja Lovisa 29. Bjorken Kristin

4.  Ahola Pekka Juhani 30. Bjorklund Sven Tomas

5.  Awraksinen Nina Kaarina 31. Blomberg Erik Lars

6.  Alanen Heikki Yr5 Henrik 32. Boge Tor

7.  Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet 33. Bostrdm Lars Sdren

8.  Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman 34, Bratheim Ingrid

8.  Andersen Mikkel Kongshaj 35. Brenden Jon

10. Andersen Sgren Bue Sendergaard 36. Brown Brian James

11.  Andersson Per Ake 37. Bystram Johan Eric Robert
12.  Andersson Peter Joachim 38. Carlson Lars Stefan

13. Andersson UIf Birger 39. Christensen Jens Casper
14. Andresen Sgren Thorius Malhave 40. Cold Fredenk Christotfer
15, Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael 41. Dahl Stefan Leif Viking

16. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner 42. Dalmalm Jan Peter

17. Asp James Philip 43. Danielsen Svein Halvor

18.  Autic Anssi Juha 44 Davison Peter Jeremy

19. Autic Esa Matti 45,  de Lo#s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
20. Backas Lusa Kaarina 46. del Valle lzquiera Fernando
2t. Backman UIf Johnny 47. Eddie Alan

22. Bakken Thorodd 48. Edstrom Hans Patrick Theodor
23, Bari Pavel 49, Edwn Joseph

24. Bengston Marius Owen 50 Ekman Per Erik Mauritz

25. Bergqvist Katja Sofia 51. Ekwall Carl Johan Einar

26. Bergstrém Johanna Annell 52. Elderfield Matthew



Emanuelsson Mare Ingeborg
Engstrém Mats Goran

Eriksen René Kundby

Eriksson Lena Terese

Ernksson Mats Erik Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktona
Franceschi Ninm Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Frant Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gioia Carmine

G)6tterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjern Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainela Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Laweetz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Marianne Akikg
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourne Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum QOve

Hyvénnen Jarmo Juhani

Hokby Bjsrn Anders

Hoog Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelbom Lars Henrik

Jalame Timo Tapio

Jauri Aila Liisa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgvist Anna Eva Sofia
Jarvi Nina Johanna

. Jergensen Jens Egil

. Jargensen Kraen Holm

. Jergensen Torsten Hagen

. Kanulainen Esa Kalle Johannes
. Kallie Jonna Lillebi

. Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen

. Kandborg Mark

107.
108.
109,
110.
111.
112,
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119,
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
126.
126.
127.

Kangashiemi Ari Jorma Olawvi
Kaperi An Antero

Karhap&4 Petri Juhani
Karjalainen Janne Paavo
Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
Karppinen Timo Armas
Kesdldinen Tiina Maritta
Ketola Eira Tuulia

Kiisks Jukka Tapo

Kirveld Elina Heidi Katariina
Klelsrud Hans Christian
Klausen Bo Dam

Klausen Frank Begholm
Klén Isto Juhani

Koivisto Airi Marianne
Konttinen Kari Pekka
Korander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Chnstian
Krandorf Christian

Kronstrom Dons Maria Elisabeth
Krénmark Erik Arvid

128,
129.
130,
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
. Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
141,
142,
143.
144,
145,
146,

147

148.
149,
150.
151,
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163,
164,
165.
166,
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172,
173.
174.
i78.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.

Kurru Minna Maarnt

K&ll Jacob Henrik Gunnar
Kéllarsson Kaj Erik

Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpoika
Laine Lauri Juhani

Laine Sarmipsa Ofli Juhani
Laine-Tolonen Riikka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena

Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
Lehtonen Mikko limari

Leyon Marhias Anders Tommy
Leikola Oss1 Henrik
Leinonen Tomm Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppénen Markku Veli Matt
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilia Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio
Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Henrik
Lshman Minna-Mar Susanna
L.&hr Stefan Patrik

Levic Jens Christian
Macleod Ewan John
Malkamaki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kai Magnus
Manner Topi Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Merels Mari-Sisko
Mikkonen Anna-Leena
Miles Matthew Cliver

Modig Johan Ingemar
Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttjernsberg Ida Kristin
Malktnen Mikko Samuli
Ménnikkd Anita Hannele
Mdrsér Mikko Vel Hennk
Nigminen Jari limari
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkild Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olawi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nykanen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Sigrid

Nyman Timao {imari
Nystrand Jens Verner
Cinonen Periti Reijo Kalevi
Qlavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Olsen Linda

Csolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekuri Sanna Tuulikkr
Pellb&ck Erik Martin
Peltockangas An Tapani
Peitomaa Juha-Matti
Persson Ame Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antero

Perd Jonne Mikaet
Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhani
Pirttid Tuya Hannele
Pitk#inen Markku Johannes
Pliger Ellen Vibeke



203.
204,
205,
206.

207

208.
209,
210,
211,
212,
213,
214,
215,
218.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222
223.
. Serenhov Christer Seved
225,
226,

227
228

229,
230.

231

232,
233.
234.
235,
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242.
243.
244,
245.

Pohjanheimo Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofjeff Sanna Katariina
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
P4kkyld Panu likka Johannes
Ptnk4 Eeva-lL.eena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala Ari Olavi

Ronimus Harri Antero
Ruoholinna Timo Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakari Riina Kirsikka
Samun Jehanna Kaarina
Savikko Olli Petter Helkinpoika
Savola Matias Juhan
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna

Sigfrid Annika Marie
Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne liman
Snibohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spliid Mikael

Steffensen Hennk Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjgm
Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heid

Sulin Jaana Katanina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Frednk
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syrjékari Erja Sédde Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim
Sactre John Arne

Stllested Frank

246,
247.
248,
248,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255,
256.
257,
258,
259,
260,
261.
262,
263.
264.
265,
266.
267.
268.
269,
270.
271.
. Vdyrynen Arja Leena Kaanna
273.
274.
. Warnes Anne-Bjgrg
276.
277.

278

279.
280.
281.
282,
283.
284,
285.
286.
287.
288.

Serensen Thomas Winther
Seyseth Ingvild Dennem
Tainio Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeli Anu Susanna
Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtonen Heli lrmeli
Vartiainen Satu Eyja-Liisa
Vittala Merja Kaija Kristina
Viutanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaanna
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harm Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka
Vuarinen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Antero

Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani

Watson lan Malcoim

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Erk
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
winltf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wualijoki Vdind Sakari Frednk
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankila Petteri Juha Vainama
Ohman Enk

Pstensen Torsten



In accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2009.

Director

OS INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete

Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please

use a continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s)

| LARS-GORAN

Surname

| NORDSTROM

Former name(s)®

Country/State of SWEDEN
residence @
Nationality SWEDISH

R/I;\thlyear of birth @

fof's  P1fefals

Business occupation

(if any) ©

| COMPANY DIRECTOR

|

© Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details,

@ Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
(including maiden or married names)
which have been used for business
purpases in the last 20 years.

& Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

©Month and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

@ Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please leave blank.

Director’s service address @

Building name/number | NORDEA

O 5service address
This is the address that will appear

Street I SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
[ address,
Post town ‘ if you provide your residential
_— HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Region [ public record,
Postcede ololol21lo
Country | FINLAND
E Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box. ©1f you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
Extent of authority L. provide a brief description of the
O Limited @ limited authority in the box below.
Unlimited ©If you have indicated that you are

Bgcr[ption of limited
authority, if applicable ‘

\ Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
Jointly ©

If appiicable, name(s) ﬁ’LEASE REFER TQ EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person(s) with
whom you are
acting jointly

|

|

not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s} with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0




LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors' Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant to the law.

REPRESENTATION

The company I1s represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1 Wahlroos, Bjérn Ame Chnster
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjorn
Nordstrom, Lars-Goran
Russell, Sarah Arine Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Knstian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

SPeNOORARN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jergensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TQO REPRESENT

The autharised persens below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director.

Aarikoivu Anna-Riitta

Abhlberg Tore Martin

Aho Aila-Mana Lovisa

Ahola Pekka Juhani

Airaksinen Niina Kaarina
Alanen Heikki Yrjé Henrik
Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet
Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman
Andersen Mikkel Kongshegj
Andersen Seren Bue Sgndergaard
Andersson Per Ake

12. Andersson Peter Jeachim

13.  Andersson UIf Birger

14. Andresen Sgren Thorius Malhave
15.  Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael
16. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner
17.  Asp James Philip

18. Autio Anssi Juha

19.  Autio Esa Matti

20. Backas Liisa Kaanna

21 Backman Ulf Johnny

22. Bakken Thorodd

23. Ban Pavel

24, Bengston Marius Owen

25. Berggwst Katja Sofia

26. Bergstrbm Johanna Anneli

VENDNADN S

-
-

27.
28.

29

30.
31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
48,

47

48,
49,
50.
51,
52.

Bergstrdm Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjdrken Kristin

Bjorklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Erik Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrdm Lars Séren
Bratheim (ngrid

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrdm Johan Eric Robert
Carlson Lars Stefan
Christensen Jens Casper
Coid Fredenk Christoffer
Dahl Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Loés Cassel |sabelle Anastasia
del Valle Izquiero Fernando
Eddie Alan

Edstrém Hans Patnick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Erik Mauntz
Ekwall Carl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
83.

85.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71

72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
7.
80
81,
82
83.

a5

86.
87

88.
8g.
a0,
91,
92,
93.
94,
a5

96.
97.
98.
9%

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108,
108,
110.
111,
112.
t13.
114.
116.
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
t24.
126.
126.
127,

Emanuelsson Mare fngeborg
Engstrom Mats Goran

Eriksen René Kundby

Erksson Lena Terese

Erksson Mats Enk Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Knstina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktora
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Franti Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gioia Carmine

G)stterberg Erk Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawastz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Marianne Akiko
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourrie Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvarnnen Jarme Juhani

Hokby Bjérn Anders

Hotg Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petn Mikael

Immelborn Lars Henrk

Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jauri Aila Lusa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgvist Anna Eva Sofia
Jarvi Nina Johanna

Jergensen Jens Egil

Jergensen Krasn Holm
Jorgensen Torsten Hagen
Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes
Kallio Jonna Lillebi
Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen
Kandborg Mark

Kangasniemi Ari Jorma Olavi
Kaperi Ari Antero

Karhap&d Petn Juhani
Karjalainen Janne Paavo
Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
Karppinen Timo Armas
Kesdldinen Tina Mantta

Ketola Eira Tuulia

Kuski Jukka Tapio

Kirveld Elina Heidi Kataruina
Kjelsrud Hans Christian

Klausen Bo Dam

Klausen Frank Bagholm

Klén Isto Juhani

Kovista Ain Mananne

Konttinen Kari Pekka

Korander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Christian

Krandorf Christian

Kronstrdm Dons Maria Elisabeth
Krénmark Erik Arvid

128,
129.
130.
131.
132,
133.
134,
135,
138.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144.
145.
148,
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153.
154.
158,
1586.
157.
153,
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164,
185.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172,
173.
174
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182,
183
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192,

193

194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.

Kurru Minna Maant

Kall Jacob Henrik Gunnar
Kaliarsson Ka| Enk

Lahkela Tuukka Ora Taplonpoika
Laine Lauri Juhani

Laine Sampsa Olli Juhan
Laine-Tolonen Rilkka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena
Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
Lehtonen Mikko llman
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leljon Marhias Anders Tommy
Lelkola Ossi Henrik

Leinonen Tommi Sakarn
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppénen Markku Veli Matti
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Cla Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Henrik
Lhman Minna-Mari Susanna
Léhr Stefan Patnk

Lavic Jens Christian
Macleod Ewan John
Malkamaki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kai Magnus
Manner Topi Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timoe Kimmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Mari-Sisko

Mikkonen Artna-Leena

Miles Matthew Oliver

Modig Johan Ingemar

Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttiensberg Ida Kristin
Milkdnen Mikko Samuli
Mannikks Anita Hannele
Mdrsén Mikko Vel Henrik
Nieminen Jari limar
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkild Petn Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Qlavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nyk&nen Ano Marjatta
Nyiand Sigrid

Nyman Timo limar

Nystrand Jens Verner
Oinonen Pertti Reyo Kalew
Olavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Olsen Linda

Qsolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekun Sanna Tuulikki
Pellibéck Erik Martin
Peltokangas Ari Tapani
Peltomaa Juha-Matt
Persson Ame Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antero

Perd Jonne Mikael

Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhan

Pirtbila Tuija Hannele
Pitkanen Markku Johannes
Pléger Ellen Vibeke



203.
204.
205.

208

207,
208.
208
210.
211.
212,
213.

214

215,
216.
217,
218,
219.
220.
221,

222

236
237
238
239

240.

241

242.
243,
244,
245,

Pohjanheimo Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofjeff Sanna Katariina
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
Pokkylad Panu likka Johannes
Pénks Eeva-l.eena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Chnstopher
Rintala An Olavi

Ronimus Harn Antero
Ruohglinna Time Juhar
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakari Riina Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Ol Petteri Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Jubar

. Seitsanen-Joona Leena Susanna
224,
225.
226.
227,
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.

Serenhov Christer Seved
Sigfnd Annika Marie
Sinerkart Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne liman
Snébohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Sphid Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjam
Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Sulin Jaana Katanina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Fredrik
Svensson Sten Patnk
Syrjakan Erna Sade Anneti
Sangberg Bertll Joakim
Saetre John Arne

Sdllested Frank

246,
247,
248,
249,
250,
251,

252

253
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259,
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.
267.
268.
269,
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275,
276.
277,
278.
279.
280.
281.
282,
283.
284.
285,
286.
287.
288,

Sgrensen Thomas Winther
Sayseth Ingvild Dennem
Taimo Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapant
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeli Anu Susanna

Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Tima Juhamn
Vainic Ari Juhani

Valtonen Heli Irmeli
Vartiainen Satu Eija-Liisa
Viitala Merja Kaija Kristiina
Vitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaarnna
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuepio Juha Pekka

Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Anterc
Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaanna
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjarg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Erik
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Wilhams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
winlif Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuoljoki Vaing Sakari Fredrik
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankila Petteri Juha Véinamg
Ghman Erik

@stensen Torsten



In accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2009,

Director

OS INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s) MARIA ROSARIA
Surname ! VARSELLONA
Former name(s) @ |

-
Country/State of FINLAND
residence @
Nationality ITALIAN

Month/year of birth @ WF&._ ’TITQ‘FIT(T

Business occupation ‘ COMPANY DIRECTOR
(if any) @ T

@ Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

@& Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names}
which have been used for business
purpases in the |ast 20 years.

© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

O Manth and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

© Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please feave bfank.

Director’s service address©@

Building name/number rNORDEA

Street l SATAMARADANKATU 5

Post town | HELSINKI

County/Region

O Service address
This 15 the address that will appear
on the public recard. This does not
have to be your usual residential
address.

If you provide your residential
address here it will appear on the
public recard.

Postcode ololol21lo0
Country | FINLAND
Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as director, Please tick one box, @ £ you have indicated that the extent
of your authority 1s limited, please
Extent of authority . pravide a brief description of the
O tlimited @ limited autherity in the box below.
Unlimited ©1f you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act along but only

Description of [imited

authority, if applicable ;
| Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

0 Alone
Jointly @

If applicable, name(s) | PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person(s) with l_

whom you are

acting jointly |

joinitly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.
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Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority
LEGAL REPRESENTATION
The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant o the law,
REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Direstor jeintly and two Mambers of the
Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wahlroos, Bjrm Arne Christer
Director Members:

Erenbijerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nige! Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjdrm
Nordstrom, Lars-Goran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cedcil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

ZeoNoTRWN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR
Managing Director:
1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm

Deputy of the Managing Director:
2 Jergensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jontly or severally together with a Member of the Board of
Directors or the Managing Director.

1. Aamikeivu Anna-Riitta 27. Bergstrém Nina Margaretha
2.  Ahlberg Tore Martin 28. Bjertrup Mikael

3. Aho Alla-Marja Lovisa 29, Bjorken Kristin

4. Ahola Pekka Juhani 30. Bjbrklund Sven Tomas

5. Auraksinen Niina Kaarina 31. Blomberg Erik Lars

6. Alanen Heikki Yt Henrik 32. Boge Tor

7. Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet 33. Bostron Lars Stren

8.  Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman 34. Bratheim Ingnd

9.  Andersen Mikkel Kangshej 35. Brenden Jon

10. Andersen Seren Bue Sgndergaard 36. Brown Brnan James

11.  Andersson Per Ake 37. Bystrdm Johan Eric Robert
12, Andersson Peter Joachim 38. Carson Lars Stefan

13.  Andersson UIf Birger 39. Christensen Jens Casper
14  Andresen Sgren Thanus Malhave 40. Cold Frederik Chnistoffer
15, Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael 41. Dahl Stefan Leif Viking

16 Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner 42. Dalmalm Jan Peter

17.  Asp James Philip 43. Danielsen Svein Halvor

18, Autio Anssi Juha 44,  Dawson Peter Jeremy

19,  Autio Esa Math 45 de Lo&s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
20. Backas Lusa Kaarna 45, del Valle lzquiero Fernando
21. Backman UIf Johnny 47. Eddie Alan

22  Bakken Thorodd 48. Edstrém Hans Patrick Theodor
23. Ban Pavel 49. Edwin Joseph

24, Bengston Marnus Owen 50. Ekman Per Erik Mauritz

25.  Bergquist Katja Sofia 51  Ekwall Car Johan Einar

26. Bergstrom Johanna Anneli 52, Elderfield Matthew



Emanuelsson Marie ingeborg
Engstram Mats Géran

Erksen René Kundby

Eriksson Lena Terese

Eriksson Mats Erik Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria
Franceschr Ninni Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Fréanti Markku-Tapary

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gioia Carmine

Gytitterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Rebin Dhang

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawastz
Hansson Lars Mikag|

Hansson Maranne Akiko
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourrie Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvénnen Jarmo Juhani

Hokby Bjérn Anders

Hosg Birgitta Siverisdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelborn Lars Henrik

Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jauri Alla Liusa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgwvist Anna Eva Sofia
J&rvi Nina Jehanna

. Jergensen Jens Egil

. Jergensen Krasn Holm

. Jaergensen Torsten Hagen

. Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes
. Kallio Jonna Lilleb

. Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen

. Kandborg Mark

. Kangasremi An Jorma Olavi

. Kaperi An Antero

. Karhapaa Petn Juhani

. Karjalainen Janne Paavo

. Karisson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
. Karppinen Timo Armas

. Keséléinen Tina Maritta

. Ketola Eira Tuulia

. Kiiski Jukka Tapio

. Kirvels Elina Heidi Kataruna

. Kjelsrud Hans Christian

Klausen Bo Dam
Klausen Frank Bagholm

. Klén sto Juhani

. Koivisto Ain Mananne

. Kanttinen Kari Pekka

. Korander liro Juha Johannes
. Kran Lars-Christian

Krandarf Christian

. Kronstrém Doris Marna Elisabeth
127.

Krénmark Ernk Arnvid

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
1565.
156.
157.
158.
156.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

169

170.
171.
172,
173,
174.
. Nieminen Jan limarn
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183,
184,
185.
186.
187,
188.
189.
190.
191,
182.
183,
194,
1895,
196.

197

198,
199.
200.
201.
202.

Kurru Minna Maarit

Kall Jacob Hennk Gunnar
Kallarsson Kaj Erik

Lahkela Tuukka QOra Tapionpoika
Laine Laur Juhani

Laine Sampsa Clh Juhani
Lane-Tolonen Riikka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena

Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
l.ehtonen Mikko llmari
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leijon Marhias Anders Tommy
Leikola Ossi Henrik

lL.etnonen Tommi Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppanen Markku Veli Matti
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Henrik

Léhman Minna-Mari Susanna
Lohr Stefan Patrik

Lavic Jens Christian

Macleod Ewan John
Malkam#ki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kal Magnus

Manner Topi Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmg Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Merela Mari-Sisko

Mikkonen Anna-Leena

Miles Matthew Oliver

Modig Johan Ingemar

Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttiernsberg fda Kristin
Milkénen Mikko Samuli
Mannikkd Anita Hannele
Morsari Mikko Vel Hennk

Ninikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkilad Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olaw
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nykdnen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Sigrid

Nyman Timo limari
Nystrand Jens Verner
Qinonen Pertti Reijo Kalevi
Olavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Qlsen Linda

Osolanus Satu Annika
Paattitammi-vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekuri Sanna Tuulikki
Pellb&ck Erik Martin
Peltokangas Arni Tapani
Peltomaa Juha-Matti
Persson Arne Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antero

Per4 Jonne Mikael
Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhani
Pirtul& Tuija Hannele
Pitkanen Markku Johannes
Plager Ellen Vibeke



203.
204.
206.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
21a.
214,
215,
216.
217.

218

219,
220,
221.
222,

223

224,
225,
226,
227,
228,
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238,
239.
240,
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Pohjanheimo Jaana Knstiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofjeff Sanna Kataruna
Pittikangas Mirja Elina
Pikkyla Panu likka Johannes
P&nks Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala An Olavi

Reonimus Harri Antere
Ruohatinna Timo Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saja Helena
Salpakari Rina Kirsikka
Samun Johannha Kaarina
Savikka Olli Petteri Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Juham
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Christer Seved
Sigfnd Annika Marie

Sinerkan Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne limari

Sndbohm Inger Mamna Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Sphid Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjern

Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Subin Jaana Katariina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrom Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Frednk
Svensson Stert Patrik
Syrj4kari Erja Sade Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim
Saetre John Amne

Sdllested Frank

248.
247,
248,
249,
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
281,
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.
267.
268.
269,
270.
271,
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279,
280.
281,
282,
283.
284,
285.
286.
287.
288.

Sgrensen Thomas Winther
Seyseth Ingvild Dennem
Tainio Anttl Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakan
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikks
Torkkeli Anu Susanna

Tuorri Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtanen Heli Irmeli
Vartiainen Satu Eija-Liisa
Viitala Merja Kaija Kristiina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaanna
Virtala Virpi Ritta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka

Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Antero
Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaarina
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anhe-Bjerg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Erik
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winltf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowdand Jan Louis
Wuobljoki Vding Sakari Fredrik
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankild Petter Juha VEinamd
Ohman Erik

Pstensen Torsten



In accordance with
Secticn 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2609.

0OS INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary,

Full forename(s}

NIGEL GRANT

Surname | HINSHELWOOD

Former name{s) & I

|

Country/State of ‘ UNITED KINGDOM
residence ©
Nationality I BRITISH

Month/year of birth @ Wﬁz‘ W’G WPG—

Business occupation | COMPANY DIRECTOR

{if any) ® l

@ Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

@ Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
(including maiden or married names)
which have been used for business
purposes in the last 20 years.

© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5,

©Maonth and year of birth
Please provide month and year only,
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

O Business accupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please leave blank.

Director’s service address @

Building name/number] NORDEA

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street ; SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
’ address.
Post town If you provide your residential
‘ HELSINKI address here 1t wiil appear on the
County/Region ‘ public record.
ot oo (ool [
Country | FINLAND
Director’s authority
t Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box. [@1f you have indicated that the extent
! of your authority is limited, please
Extent of autharity provide a brief description of the

O Limited @
Unlimijted

Description of limited

authority, if applicable ,

’ Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
Jointly @

if applicable, name(s) | pL EASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM
of person(s) with |

whom you are
acting jointly J

limited authority in the box below.

@ If you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alane but only
jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person({s} with whom you are
authorised to act below.
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LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant to the law.

REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:

1. Wahilroos, Bjorn Arne Christer

Director Members:

Erenbjerg. Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjdrn
Nordstrdm, Lars-Gdran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Sivifa

Steen, Birger Knistian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

SOENOO AN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilheim
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2 Jargensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director.

Aarnikoivu Anna-Rutta
Ahlberg Tore Martin

Aho Alla-Marja Lovisa
Ahola Pekka Juhani
Airaksinen Niina Kaarina
Alanen Heikki Yrjts Hennk
Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet

OENBO LN

Andersen Mikkel Kongshgj

— -
-0

Andersson Per Ake
12. Andersson Peter Joachim
13.  Andersson UIf Birger

14. Andresen Seren Thorius Malhave

15. Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael
16. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner
17.  Asp James Philip

18. Autio Anssi Juha

19  Autio Esa Matti

20. Backas Liisa Kaarina

21 Backman UIf Johnny

22. Bakken Thorodd

23  Bari Pavel

24. Bengston Marius Owen

25, Bergqvist Kalja Sofia

26, Bergstrém Johanna Annel

Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman

Andersen S¢ren Bue Sendergaard

27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32,
33
34,
35.
36.
a7.
38,
3.
40.
41.
42.
43,

Bergstrém Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjérken Knistin

Bjbrklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Erik Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrm Lars Stren
Bratheim Ingrid

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrdm Johan Eric Robert
Carlson Lars Stefan
Christensen Jens Casper
Cold Frederik Christoffer
Dahl Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Loés Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
del Valle lzguiero Fernando
Eddie Alan

Edstrdm Hans Patrnick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Erik Mauritz
Ekwall Carl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



53. Emanuelsson Marie Ingeborg 128. Kurru Minna Maant

54.  Engstrém Mats Godran 129. Kall Jacob Henrik Gunnar

55. Enksen René Kundby 130 Kallarsson Kaj Enk

56, Eriksson Lena Terese 131. Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpoika
57. Eriksson Mats Erik Rudolf 132. Laine Lauri Juhani

58. Espevik Lars 133. Laine Sampsa Olli Juhani

59. Falk Akesson Anna Kristina 134, Lane-Tolonen Riikka Susanna
60. Felixson Patrik 135. Lanki Janne Johannes

61. Folkesson Annha Karin Margareta 136. Lankinen Ylva Helena

62. Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria 137. Larsson Lena

63. Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena 138. Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani

64  Frederiksen Jeppe 139. Lehtonen Mikko limari

65. Franti Markku-Tapani 140, Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
66. Galbo Julie Birgitte 141. Lejon Marhias Anders Tommy
67. Genberg Helena Anna Knstina 142, Leikola Ossi Henrik

68. Giocia Carmine 143, Leinonen Tommi Sakari

69. Gjdtterberg Erik Linus 144 Lendinez Garcia Francisco
70. Graham James Andrew 145, Leppanen Markku Veli Matti
71. Green Carl Johan Andreas 146. Lilja Heidi Johanna

72. Gundestrup Gry Sahner 147. Lilja Juha Risto Antero

73. Gustafson Anders Folke 148, Lindstrom Lasse Tapio

74.  Gyrulf Carl Fredrik 149. Linna Jukka Matti

75. Haahjem Louise Knstin 150, Littorin Ola Bengt

76. Hagelin Niclas 151. Liukku Mika Ensio

77. Hainola Robin Diana 152. Luotsi Jochen Henrik

78. Haman Jyrki Juha Matias 153, Lohman Minna-Mari Susanna
79. Hansen Per Steen Lawistz 154. Lohr Stefan Patrik

80 Hansson Lars Mikael 155. Levic Jens Christian

81. Hansson Marianne Akiko 156. Macleod Ewan John

82. Hanttu Esa Juhani 157. Malkaméki Raimo Olawvi

83. Haugenes-Bourrie Paul Alexander 188. Manders Kai Magnus

84, Hedman Elsa Helena 159. Manner Topi Tapani

85, Heide Lars Joachim Weedon 160. Martinsen Peter Mathias

86 Hurme Eero Vesa 161. Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
87. Hygum Ove 162. Mee Monica

88. Hywvénnen Jarme Juhanj 163. Mella Sara Johanna

89  Hokby Bjbrn Anders 164. Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
90  Hbog Birgitta Sivertsdotter 165. Merela Mari-Sisko

91. llebrand Hans Nicklas 166. Mikkonen Anna-Leena

92. lImberg Petri Mikael 167. Miles Matthew Oliver

93.  Immelborn Lars Henrik 168. Modig Johan Ingemar

94. Jalamo Timo Tapio 169 Moen Lise

95.  Jaur Aila Liisa Sinikka 170. Montan Sven Carl Magnus
96. Jensen Kim Skov 171. Moritjernsberg lda Kristin

47. Jensen Per Vagn 172. Malkdnen Mikko Samuli

98. Jigvall Blomgwist Anna Eva Sofia 173, Ménnikkt Anita Hannele

99, Jarvi Nina Johanna 174, Morsan Mikke Veli Henrik
100. Jergensen Jens Egil 175. Nieminen Jari [Iman

101, Jergensen Kraen Holm 176. Nimkoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
102. Jwrgensen Torsten Hagen 177. Nikkila Petri Sebastian

103. Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes 178 Nikkinen Martti Olavi

104. Kallio Jonna Lillebi 179. Nousiainen Satu Marja

105. Kaltenbrunner Georg JGrgen 180. Nykanen Aing Marjatta

106. Kandborg Mark 181. Nyland Sigrid

107. Kangasriemi Ari Jorma Olavi 182. Nyman Timo liman

108. Kaperi An Antero 183. Nystrand Jens Verner

108. Karhapaa Petri Juhani 184. Oinonen Pertti Reijo Kalevi
110. Karjalainen Janne Paavg 185. Olavuo Seppo Olawr

111. Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth 186, Qlsen Anders Holkmann

112. Karppinen Timo Armas 187. Olsen Linda

113. Keséldinen Tiina Maritta 188. Osolanus Satu Annika

114. Ketola Eira Tuula 189. Paattilammi-Vomanen Mervi Johanna
115. Kuski Jukka Tapio 190. Pekuri Sanna Tuulikki

116. Kirvela Elina Heidi Kataruna 191. Pellb#ck Erik Martin

117. Kjelsrud Hans Christian 192. Peltokangas Ari Tapamn

118. Klausen Bo Dam 193, Peltomaa Juha-Matti

119. Klausen Frank Begholm 194. Persson Arne Michael

120. Kién Ista Juhani 195. Persson Martin Anders

121. Koivisto Airi Mananne 196, Perttula Jukka Antero

122. Konttinen Kan Pekka 197 Per& Jonne Mikael

123 Korander liro Juha Johannes 198. Pirseyedi Teresa Haale

124, Kran Lars-Christian 199. Pirskanen Tero Juhani

125. Krandorf Christian 200. Puirttild Tuija Hannele

126 Kronstrém Dons Maria Elisabeth 201. Pitkdnen Markku Johannes

127. Krdnmark Enk Arvid 202. Pléger Ellen Vibeke



. Pohjanheimo Jaana Knstina

Praefke Gorm Holst

. Prokofieff Sanna Katariina

. Pittikangas Mirja Elna

. Pakkyla Panu likka Johannes
. Pénk# Eeva-Leena Emilia

. Raitanen Esa Juhani

. Ranta Anttl Sakan

. Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes

Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher

. Runtala Ari Olavi

. Rommus Harri Antero

. Ruecholinna Timo Juhani

. Rusila Harr Juhani

. Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael

. Salmelainen Saija Helena

. Salpakan Runa Kirsikka

. Samun Johanna Kaarina

. Savikko Ol Petteri Heikinpoika
. Savola Matias Juhani

. Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
. Serenhov Christer Seved

Sigfrid Anmika Marie

., Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238,
239.
240.
241,
242,
243
244,
245,

Sivén Janne limari

Snésbohm Inger Mana Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spliid Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjarn

Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Sulin Jaana Katariina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Fredrik
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syrjékari Erja Séde Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim

Saetre John Arne

Sollested Frank

246,

247

248,
249,
250.
251.
252.
253,
254,
2565.
256,
257.
258.

259

260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265,
266,
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279,
280.
281.
282,
283.
284.
285,
286.
287,

288

Sarensen Thomas Winther
Sayseth Ingwild Dannem
Tainio Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juharu

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Vilio Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Tovonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeli Anu Susanna

Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vairo Ar Juhani

Valtonen Heli Irmels
Vartiainen Satu Eya-l.usa
Viitala Merja Kana Kristiina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaanna
Virtala Virpi Rutta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuapio Juha Pekka
Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Antero
V4yrynen Ara Leena Kaarina
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjerg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Enk
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winlsf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuolijoki V&ind Sakan Fredrik
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankila Petten Juha VAindmd
Ghman Erik

Pstensen Torsten



In accardance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2008,

Director

0S INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5, For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use 2 continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s) PERNILLE LYNGVOLD

Surname ] ERENBJERG

Former name(s)® | PERNILLE LYNGVOLD NIELSEN

’

Country/State of DENMARK
residence ©
Nationality DANISH

Month/year of birth @ W{? ,T,TQA{TE‘F

Business occupation | COMPANY DIRECTOR

(if any) © r

@ Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

O Former name(s}
Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names}
which have been used for business
purposes in the last 20 years.

€ Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usural
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

O Month and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

@ Business occupation
if you have a business occupation,
please enter here. if you do not,
please feave bfank.

Director’s service address @

m

Building name/number [ NORDEA

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street ’ SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public recard. This does not
have to be your usual residential
[ address.
Post town | If you provide your residential
HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Region | public record,
ot [oTo [oz[o] [ [
Country |
Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box. @If you have Indicated that the extent
of your autharity is limited, please
Extent of authority L provide a brief description of the
O Limited ® limited authority in the box below.
Unlimited O |If you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only

Description of limited

authority, if applicable |

rAre you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box,

I Alone
Jointly &

If applicable, name(s) | PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person(s) with ‘—

whom you are
acting jointly £

jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s} with whom you are
authorised to act below,
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LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant to the law.

REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wahlroos, Bjbrn Arme Christer
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjarn
Nordstrém, Lars-Géran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellona, Maria Rosana

SEeENDO AN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2, Jargensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director.

Aarnikoivu Anna-Riitta

Ahlberg Tore Martin

Aho Ada-Marja Lovisa

Ahola Pekka Juhani

Airaksinen Niina Kaarna
Alanen Heikla Yrjt Henrik
Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet
Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman
Andersen Mikkel Kongshaj

10. Andersen Sgren Bue Sendergaard
11.  Andersson Per Ake

12.  Anderssan Peter Joachim

13. Andersson Ulf Birger

14.  Andresen Sdgren Thonus Mglhave
15.  Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael
16. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner
17.  Asp James Philip

18.  Autio Anssi Juha

19.  Autio Esa Matti

20. Backas Liusa Kaanna

21.  Backman UIf Johnny

22. Bakken Thorodd

23. Ban Pavel

24. Bengston Marius Owen

25. Bergquist Katja Sofia

26. Bergstrom Johanna Anneli

RN RGN~

27.
28B.
29.
30.
31.
32,
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

Bergstrdm Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjtrken Kristin

Bjdrklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Erik Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrém Lars Séren
Bratheim ingrid

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrém Johan Eric Robert
Carlson Lars Stefan
Christensen Jens Casper
Cold Frederik Christoffer
Dahl Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Lo&s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
del Valle lzquiere Fernando
Eddie Atan

Edstrdm Hans Patrick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Erk Mauritz
Ekwall Carl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



83. Emanuelsson Marie Ingeborg 128. Kurru Minna Maarit

54.  Engstrbm Mats Géran 129. Kall tacob Hennk Gunnar
55.  Ernksen René Kundby 130. Kallarsson Kaj Erik

56. Eriksson Lena Terese 131. Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpoika
57.  Enksson Mats Enk Rudolf 132. Laine Laun Juhani

58. Espewik Lars 133. Laine Sampsa Olli Juhani

59. Falk Akesson Anna Kristina 134. Laine-Tolonen Rikka Susanna
60. Felixson Patrik 135. Lanki Janne Johannes

61. Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta 136. Larkinen Ylva Helena

62 Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktona 137. Larsson Lena

63. Franceschi Ninm Gunilla Helena 138. Lehtonen Aleks| Tapani

84. Frederiksen Jeppe 139. Lehtonen Mikko limari

65. Franti Markku-Tapani 140, Lehtovaara Tuome Juhani
66. Galbo Juhe Birgitte 141. Leijon Marhias Anders Tommy
67. Genberg Helena Anna Kristina 142, Lelkola Ossi Henrik

68.  Gioia Carmine 143. Leinonen Tommi Sakart

69. Gjotterberg Erik Linus 144. Lendinez Garcia Francisco
70.  Graham James Andrew 145. Leppénen Markku Vel Matti
71.  Green Carl Johan Andreas 146. Lilja Heid1 Johanna

72.  Gundestrup Gry Sahner 147. Lilja Juha Risto Antero

73. Gustafson Anders Folke 148. Lindstrém Lasse Tapio

74.  Gyrulf Carl Fredrik 149. Linna Jukka Matti

75.  Haahjem Louise Knistin 150 Littorin Ola Bengt

76. Hagelin Niclas 161, Liukku Mika Ensio

77. Hainola Robin Dhana 152. Luotsi Jochen Henrik

78.  Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias 1563. Ldhman Minna-Mari Susanna
79. Hansen Per Steen Lawaetz 154. Lohr Stefan Patrik

80. Hansson Lars Mikael 155. Lavic Jens Christian

81.  Hansson Marianne Akko 156. Macleod Ewan John

82  Hanttu Esa Juhani 157. Malkam#ki Raimo Olavi

83. Haugenes-Bourrie Paul Alexander 158. Manders Kai Magnus

84.  Hedman Elsa Helena 159. Manner Top! Tapani

85. Heide Lars Joachim Weedon 160. Martnsen Peter Mathias

86. Hurme Eero Vesa 161. Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
87.  Hygum Ove 162. Mee Monica

88. Hyvannen Jarmo Juhani 163. Mella Sara Johanna

89. Hokby Bjbrn Anders 164, Melvin Brendan Martin Anthany
90.  Hong Birgitta Sivertsdotter 165. Merela Mari-Sisko

91.  llebrand Hans Nicklas 166. Mikkonen Anna-Leena

92. Imberg Petri Mikael 167. Miles Matthew Oliver

93.  Immelborn Lars Henrik 168. Modig Johan Ingemar

94, Jatamo Timo Tapio 169. Moen Lise

95.  Jauri Adla Liisa Sinikka 170. Montan Sven Carl Magnus
96  Jensen Kim Skov 171. Morttjernsberg lda Kristin

97. Jensen Per Vagn 172, Malkdnen Mikke Samuli

98. Jigvall Blomgwist Anna Eva Sofia 173. Mannikkd Anita Hannele

99 Jarvi Nina Johanna 174, Mbrsari Mikka Veli Hennk
100. Jargensen Jens Egil 175. Nieminen Jan llmari

101. Jergensen Kraen Holm 176. Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
102. Jegrgensen Torsten Hagen 177. Nikkila Petri Sebastian

103. Kanulainen Esa Kalle Johannes 178. Nikkinen Martti Olavi

104. Kallio Jonna Lillebi 179. Nousiainen Satu Marja

105. Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen 180. Nykanen Aino Marjatta

106. Kandborg Mark 181. Nyland Sigrid

107. Kangasnier Ari Jorma Olavi 182, Nyman Timo llmar

108. Kaperi Ari Antero 183. Nystrand Jens Verner

109. Karhapai Petn Juhani 184. Oinonen Pertti Reijo Kalevi
110. Karnalainen Janne Paavo 185, Olavue Seppo Olavi

111. Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth 186. Olsen Anders Holkmann

112. Karppinen Timo Armas 187. Olsen Linda

113. Kesdlsinen Tiina Mantta 188. QOsolanus Satu Anmka

114, Ketola Eira Tuuha 189. Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
115. Kiiski Jukka Tapio 190. Pekuri Sanna Tuulikki

116. Kirveld Elina Heidi Kataruna 191. Pellbdck Erik Martin

117. Kjelsrud Hans Christian 192. Peltokangas Ari Tapani

118. Klausen Bo Dam 193. Peltomaa Juha-Matt

119. Klausen Frank Bagholm 194. Persson Arne Michael

120. Klén Isto Juhani 195, Persson Martin Anders

121. Koivisto Ain Manianne 196. Perttula Jukka Antero

122. Konttinen Kari Pekka 197. Perd Jonne Mikael

123. Korander liro Juha Johannes 198. Pirseyedi Teresa Haale

124, Kran Lars-Chnstian 199 Pirskanen Ters Juhani

125 Krandorf Chnistian 200. Pirttild Tuija Hannele

126. Kronstrdm Dons Mana Elisabeth 201 Pitkanen Markku Johannes

127. Krténmark Erik Arvid 202. Plager Ellen Vibeke



203.
204,
205,
206,
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
. Ronimus Harri Antero
215.
216.

217
218

219.
220,
221.
222.
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231,
232.
233.
234,
236.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245.

Pohjanheimo Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofjeff Sanna Katarmna
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
Pokkyla Panu likka Johannes
P&nks Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala Ari Olaw

Rugholinnha Timo Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakan Riina Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikke Olli Petten Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Juhani
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Christer Seved
Sigfrid Annika Marie

Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne limarn

Snibohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Splitd Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjem

Stenss Helena Margaret
Storset Snormre

Stndsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Sulin Jaana Katariina
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Fredrik
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syrjskan Erna Sade Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim

Satre Jahn Ame

Stllested Frank

246.
247,
248,
249,
250.

Sorensen Thomas Winther
Seyseth Ingvild Dannem
Tainio Antt Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne
. Tarkiainen Jyrki Marth Tapani
. Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalavi

. Tobiasen Karen

. Teivonen Tuomas Sakari

. Tolonen Maun Kalervo

. Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki

. Torkkeli Anu Susanna

. Tuomi Esa Juhani

. Upward Michael Roger

. Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani

. Vainio Ari Juhani

. Valtonen Hell Irmeli

. Vartianen Satu Eija-Liisa

. Vitala Merja Kaija Knstiina

. Viitanen Mika Antti

. Villman-Hurm Leena Kaarina
. Virtala Virpi Riitta

. Vitie Harri Kaleva

. Vuopio Juha Pekka

. Vuorinen Markku Olavi

. Vuorio Vesa Antero

. Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaarina
. Waesterberg Karl Fredrik

Waneus Hannu Tapam

. Warnes Anne-Bjerg

. Watson lan Malcolm

. Watz Lars Peters

. Westermark Kjell Erik

. Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin

. Willams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
. Winlsf Kerstin Helena

. Wren Rowland Jan Louis

. Wuolijoki Vaing Sakari Fredrik
. Zeier Michael

. Zingmark Erik Oskar

. Ankil4 Petteri Juha Vaindma

. Ghman Erik

. @stensen Torsten



In accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4{t) of the
Overseas Campanies
Regulations 2009,

0S INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director

Director details ©

Use this section ta list all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s} ‘ ROBIN ANN

Surname | LAWTHER

Former name(s) @ |

-

Country/State of ‘ UNITED KINGDOM
residence ®
Nationality | AMERICAN, BRITISH

Month/year of birth @ W W FWEW

Business occupation | COMPANY DIRECTOR

(if any) ® ‘

@ Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

@ Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
(including maiden or married names}
which have been used for business
purposes in the last 20 years.

© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

@ Month and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

© Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. if you do not,
please leave blank,

Director's service address @

T

Building hamefnumber ’ NORDEA

O Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street F SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
[ address.
Post town | If you provide your residential
HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Region | public record.
ot o [o[o[2Tol [ [
Country | FINLAND
IE’ Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your autharity as directer. Please tick one box. @ If you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
Extent of authority . pravide a brief description of the
O Limited @ limited authority in the box below,
Unlimited @ f you have indicated that you are
net authorised to act alone but only

Description of limited

authority, if applicable |

’ Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
Jointly @

If applicable, name(s) | PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person(s) with
whom you are

acting jointly

jointly, please enter the name(s} of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.
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LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors' Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authonsed to sigh the company name pursuant to the law

REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jeintly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BCARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:

1. Wahlroos, Bjtrn Arne Christer

Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjém
Nordstrdm, Lars-Goéran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian

0. Varsellona, Mana Rosaria

SOENOGO RN

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1, von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm

Deputy of the Managing Director:

2. Jgrgensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authonsed persons below shall represent the company any two ointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director.

Aarmikoivu Anna-Riitta
Ahlberg Tore Martin

Aho Aila-Marnja Lovisa
Ahgla Pekka Juhan
Aifraksinen Niina Kaarina
Alanen Heikki Yrj Henrik
Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet

R e

Andersen Mikkel Kongshej

10. Andersen Saren Bue S@ndergaard

11.  Andersson Per Ake
12. Andersson Peter Jeachim
13, Andersson Ulf Birger

14.  Andresen Sgren Thorius Melhave

15. Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael
16. Anke Brynjclv Albert Wagner
17.  Asp James Philip

18. Autio Anssi Juha

19. Autio Esa Matti

20. Backas Liisa Kaarina

21.  Backman UIf Johnny

22. Bakken Thorodd

23. Bari Pavel

24. Bengston Marius Owen

25. Bergqvist Katja Sofia

26. Bergstrém Johanna Anneli

Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman

27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41,
42.

Bergstrom Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjorken Kristin

Bjtrklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Erik Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrdm Lars Séren
Bratheim Ingrid

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrbm Johan Enc Robert
Carlson Lars Stefan
Christensen Jens Casper
Cold Frederik Christoffer
Dahi Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Lo#s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
del Valle Izquiere Fernando
Eddie Alan

Edstrdm Hans Patrick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Erik Mauntz
Ekwall Carl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



17,
118,

119
120
121

122,
123.
124,
125,
126,
127.

Emanuelsson Marie Ingeborg
Engstrém Mats Géran

Erksen René Kundby

Ernksson Lena Terese

Eriksson Mats Enk Rudalf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Kann Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Frant Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gigia Carmine

Gjttterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Knstin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawatz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Marianne Akiko

Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourne Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvénnen Jarmo Juhan

Hdkby Bjbrn Anders

H&6g Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelboern Lars Henrik

Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jaun Aila Liisa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgvist Anna Eva Sofia
Jérvi Nina Johanna

. Jargensen Jens Egil

. Jergensen Kran Holm

. Jergensen Torsten Hagen

. Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes
. Kallio Jonna Lillebi

. Kaltenbrunner Georg Jirgen

. Kandborg Mark

. Kangasrmemt An Jorma Claw

. Kaperi Ari Antero

. Karhap#é Petri Juhani

. Karjalainen Janne Paavo

. Karisson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
. Karppinen Timo Armas

. Kes#lainen Tuna Maritta

Ketola Eira Tuulia

Kiski Jukka Tapio

Kirveld Elina Heudi Katariina
Kjelsrud Hans Christian
Klausen Bo Dam

Klausen Frank Bagholm
Klén Isto Juhani

Kavisto Arri Marianne
Kanttinen Kari Pekka
Korander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Christian
Krandorf Christian
Kronstrém Dornis Maria Elisabeth
Krénmark Erik Arvid

128.
128,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148,
149.
150.
151.
152.
. Ldhman Minna-Mari Susanna
154,
155.
156.
167,
158.
169,
160.
161.
162.
163.
1654,
165.
166.
167.
168.
16¢.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

176

177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182,
183.
184,
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192,
193.
194,

195

196.
197.
198.
194,
200.
201.

202

Kurru Minna Maarit

Kt Jacob Henrik Gunnar
Kéllarsson Kaj Erik

Lahkela Tuukka QOra Tapionpolka
Laine Lauri Juhani

Laine Sampsa Oll Juhani
Laine-Tolonen Riikkka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena
Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapan
Lehtonen Mikko llmar
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leijon Marhias Anders Tommy
Lekola Ossi Henrik

Leinonen Tommi Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppdnen Markku Veli Matti
Lilja Heidi Joehanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensic

Luotsi Jochen Henrlk

Léhr Stefan Patrik

Lavic Jens Christian
Macleod Ewan John
Malkaméki Raimo Qlavi
Manders Kal Magnus
Manner Topi Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna
Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Marn-Sisko
Mikkonen Anna-Leena
Miles Matthew Ciiver
Modig Johan ingemar
Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttjernsberg Ida Knstin
Mélksnen Mikko Samuli
Mé&nnikkd Anita Hannele
Mérsar Mikko Veli Henrk
Nieminen Jari limari
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkila Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nyké&nen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Sigrid

Nyman Timo limari
Nystrand Jens Verner
Oinonen Pertt! Reijo Kalew
Olavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Olsen Linda

Osclanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekun Sanna Tuulikki
Pellback Erik Martin
Peltokangas Ari Tapani
Peitemaa Juha-Matf
Persson Ame Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Anterc

Pera Jonne Mikael
Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Terg Juhani
Pirttila Tuija Hannele
Pitkanen Markku Johannes
Ploger Ellen Vibeke



203.
204,
205.
206,
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215,
216,
217.

218

219,
220.
221.
222.
223,
224,
225.
226.
227.
228,
229
230.

231

232.

233

234,
235.
236.
237,
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,

Pohjanheime Jaana Kristina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofieff Sanna Katariina
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
Pokkyla Panu likka Johannes
Pdnk& Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala An Olavi

Ronimus Harn Antero
Ruohglinna Tima Juhani
Rusila Hatri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saja Helena
Salpakari Runa Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Clli Petten Helkinpoika
Savola Matias Juhan
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Christer Seved
Srgfrid Annika Marie

Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne limari

Sndbohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spliid Mikael

Steffensen Hennk Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjgm

Stenst Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Sulin Jaana Kataruna
Sundhelm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrém Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Fredrik
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syridkari Erja Sade Anneli
Sdangberg Bertil Joakim
Setre John Ame

Sollested Frank

246.
247,
248,
249,
250.

251

252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257,
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264,
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.

274

275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284,
285.
286.
287.
288,

Segrensen Thomas Winther
Seyseth Ingvild Dannem
Tainio Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teermu Juhani
Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne
Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timenen Jorma Viljo Kalew
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakan
Tolonen Mauri Kalerve
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkel Anu Susanna

Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Tenl Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtenen Heli lrmeli
Vartiainen Satu Ejja-Liisa
Vitala Merja Kajja Kristina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hum Leena Kaarina
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka

Vuonnen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Antero
Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaanna
Waesterberg Kar Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjorg

Watson lan Malcelm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Erik
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Celin Rodney
Winlof Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuolijoki Vaing Sakari Fredrik
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankila Petteri Juha Vainamo
Ohman Erik

@istensen Torsten



tn accerdance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1) of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2009.

Director

0S INO1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director details @

Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete

Sections F1-F5. For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please

use a continuation page if necessary.

Full forename(s)

| SARAH ANNE CECIL

Surname

| RUSSELL

Former name(s)®

Country/State of THE NETHERLANDS
residence © B
Nationality | AUSTRALIAN

Month/year of birth @

"ol [rfelel2

Business occupation
(if any) ©

[ coMPANY DIRECTOR

© Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-GS to enter
corporate director details.

& Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
(including maiden or married names)
which have been used fer business
purposes in the last 20 years,

8 Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residentia} address as stated in
Section 5.

©Month and year of birth
Please provide manth and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

@ Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do not,
please leave blank.

Director’s service address @

Building namelnumber| NORDEA

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street | SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
‘ address,
Post town . If you provide your residential
[ HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Regien | public record.
Postcode [ofofofalof [ §
Country | FINLAND
Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box. @ 1f you have indicated that the extent
of your autherity is limited, please
Extent of authority L. provide a brief description of the
O Limited @ {imited autharity in the box below,
Unlimited

Description of limited

authority, if applicable I
|

Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box,

O Alone
Jointly @

If applicable, name(s)
of person(s) with
whom you are

acting jointly

PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

|
|
|

@ |f you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only
Jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/1S Version 6.0




Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority
LEGAL REPRESENTATION
The Board of Directors is authonsed to sign the company name pursuant to the law.
REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the
Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wabhlroos, Bjérn Arne Christer
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnussen, Torbjdrm
Nordstrém, Lars-Géran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecll
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

2N AN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jorgensen, Torsten Hagen
RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jeintly or severally together with a Member of the Board of
Directars or the Managing Drector.

1. Aarnikoivu Anna-Rutta 27. Bergstrédm Nina Margaretha
2.  Ahlberg Tore Martin 28. Bjertrup Mikael

3 Aho Alla-Marja Lovisa 29. Bjtrken Krnistin

4.  Ahola Pekka Juhani 30. Bjorklund Sven Tomas

5. Airaksinen Niina Kaarina 31. Blomberg Erik Lars

6. Alanen Heikki Yrjo Henrik 32. Boge Tor

7 Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet 33. Bostrdm Lars Stren

8. Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman 34, Bratheim Ingrid

9 Andersen Mikkel Kongshgj 35. Brenden Jon

10. Andersen S@ren Bue Sendergaard 36. Brown Brnan James

11. Andersson Per Ake 37. Bystrom Johan Ernc Robert
12, Andersson Peter Joachim 38. Carlson Lars Stefan

13.  Andersscn Ulf Birger 39. Christensen Jens Casper
14.  Andresen Seren Thonus Malhave 40. Cold Fredenk Christoffer
15.  Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael 41. Dah! Stefan Leif Viking

16.  Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner 42. Dalmalm Jan Peter

17.  Asp James Philip 43, Danielsen Svein Halvar

18.  Autio Anssi Juha 44  Dawvison Peter Jeremy

19.  Autio Esa Matu 45, de Loés Cassel [sabelle Anastasia
20. Backas Lusa Kaarina 48. del Valle |zquiero Fernando
21.  Backman UIf Johnny 47. Eddie Alan

22 Bakken Thorodd 48. Edstrém Hans Patrick Theodor
23  Ban Pavel 49. Edwin Joseph

24, Bengston Manus Gwen 50. Ekman Per Erik Mauritz

25. Berggwist Katja Sofia 51. Ekwall Carl Johan Einar

26. Bergstrom Johanna Anneli 52. Elderfield Matthew



Emanuelsson Marie Ingeborg
Engstrém Mats Goran

Erksen René Kundby

Eriksson Lena Terese

Eriksson Mats Erik Rudelf
Egpevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Kann Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Fredenksen Jeppe

Franti Markku-Tapani

Gaibo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Knisting
Gioia Carmine

Gjstterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawastz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Marianne Akiko
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourne Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvérinen Jarmo Juharn

Hokby Bjérn Anders

HY8g Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nickias

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelborn Lars Henrik

Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jauri Aila Liisa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgwist Anna Eva Sofia
Jarvi Nina Johanna

. Jergensen Jens Egil

. Jergensen Krasn Holm

. Jergensen Torsten Hagen

. Kainulainen Esa Kalfe Johannes
. Kallie Jonna Lillebi

. Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen

. Kandborg Mark

. Kangasniemi Ari Jorma Olavi

. Kaperi Ari Antero

. Karhapéa Petri Juhani

Karjalainen Janne Paavo

. Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
. Karppinen Timo Armas

. Kesalainen Tiina Mantta

. Ketola Eira Tuulia

. Kngki Jukka Tapio

. Kirvel4 Elina Heid) Katariina

. Kjelsrud Hans Chnstian

. Klausen Bo Dam

. Klausen Frank Bagholm

Kién Isto Juhans

. Koivisto Airi Marianne
. Konttinen Kar Pekka
123.
124,
125,
126.
127.

Korander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Christian

Krandorf Christian

Kronstrém Doris Maria Elisabeth
Krinmark Enk Arvid

128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

134

135.
136.
137.
138.
1349.
140,
141,
142,
143.
144,
145.
146,

148,

149

150.
151,
162,
153.
1564.
1685,
156.
157.
158.
158.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

170

172

173
174,
175.
176.
177.
178.
176,
180.
181.
182,
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188,
188.
190,
191,
192.
193.
194.
195.
1986.
197.
198.
198.
200.
2.
202.

Kurru Minna Maarit

Kall Jacob Hennk Gunnar
Kditarsson Kaj Erk

L.ahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionporka
Laine Lauri Juhani

Laine Sampsa Ol Juhani
Laine-Tolonen Riikka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena

Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
Lehtonen Mikko limari
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leijon Martuas Anders Tommy
Leikola Ossi Henrik

Leinonen Tommi Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppédnen Markku Vel Matti
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrdm Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Henrik

Lshman Minna-Man Susanna
L&hr Stefan Patrik

Lavic Jens Christian

Macleod Ewan John
Malkamaki Raimo Olaw
Manders Kai Magnus

Manner Topi Tapan

Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
Mee Manica

Meilla Sara Johanng

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Man-Sisko

Mikkornen Anna-Leena

Miles Matthew Cliver

Modig Johan Ingemar

Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus

. Morttjernsberg Ida Kristin

Malkénen Mikko Samub
Mannikkd Anita Hannele
Morsan Mikko Veli Hennk
Nieminen Jari limari
Niinikeski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkila Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Marth Olavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nykanen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Signd

Nyman Timo limari
Nystrand Jens Verner
Qinonen Perttl Reijo Kalevi
Olavug Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Olsen Linda

QOsolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekuri Sanna Tuulikki
Pellback Erik Martin
Peltokangas Ari Tapani
Peltomaa Juha-Matt
Persson Ame Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Pertiula Jukka Antero

Per4 Jonne Mikael
Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhani
Pirthld Tuija Hannele
Pitk&anen Markku Johannes
Plager Ellen Vibeke



203.
204,
205,
206.
207.

208

208.
210.
211.
. Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
213.
214,
215,
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

222

223,
224,
225.
226,
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.

232

233.
234.
235,
236.
237.
238.
238.
240.
241.
242.

243

244,
245,

Pohjanheimo Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofieff Sanna Kataruna
Pittikangas Mirja Etina
Pokkyld Panu likka Johannes
Panka Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakari

Rastas Mika-Petteri Johannes

Rintala Ar Qlavi

Ronimus Harr Antero
Ruogholinna Time Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhan

Réastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakari Rilna Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Olii Petteri Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Juhan
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Christer Seved
Sigfrid Annika Mare

Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne llmarn

Snébobm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spind Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Ashjgrn

Stensd Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Suila Heich

Bulin Jaana Kataruna
Sundholm Svante Erik Ragnar
Sundstrdm Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Frednk
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syijdkari Erja S&de Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim

Szetre John Arme

Stllested Frank

246,
247,
248.
249.
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
258,
260.
261.
262,
263.
264.
265.
266.
2867.
268.
269.
270,
271.
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
. Westermark Kjell Enk
279,
280.
281.
282,
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.

Serensen Thomas Winther
Sayseth Ingvild Dannem
Tainio Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhant

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeh Anu Susanna
Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio An Juhani

Valtonen Heli Irmeli
Vartiainen Satu Eijja-Liisa
Viitala Merja Kaija Knsttina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaanna
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka
Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vueno Vesa Antero
Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaarina
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjorg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters

Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winldf Kerstin Helena

Wien Rowland Jan Louss
Whuolijoki Vaind Sakari Fredrik
Zeler Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankild Petteri Juha Vainamb
Ohman Enk

Prstensen Torsten
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Companies ACt2006 & Ragistration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment
Regulation 4(1) of the

Qverseas Companies

Regulations 2009.
Director
m Director details ©
Use this section to list all the directors of the company. Please complete O Corporate details
Sections F1-F5, For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please | Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
use a continuation page if necessary. torporate director details.
@ Former name(s)
Full forename(s) SILVIJA Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names}
Surname IEERES which have been used for business
urposes in the [ast 26 years.
Farmer name(s)@ purp y
© Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
— residential address as stated in
Co&rrntryISIate of NORWAY Section F5.
[E‘SI(.:lence-o © Month and year of birth
Nationality NORWEGIAN Please provide month and year only.
- I " ; ; Provide full date of birth in
Month/year of birth @ 0 ’ 6 , 1 ,"9 l 7 } 0 section F4,
Business accupation | COMPANY DIRECTOR O Business occupation
(if any} @ If you have a business occupation,
please enter here. If you do nat,
please leave blank.
Director’s service address®
Building name/number [ NORDEA @ Service address
— This is the address that will appear
Street | SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
| address.
Post town l If you provide your residential
HELSINKI address here it will appear on the
County/Region | public record,
pwets (oo [oTz o[ [ [
Country | FINLAND

W Director’s authority

Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box.

Extent of authority O Limited @

Unlimited

Bescription of limited

authority, if applicable |

| Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

8 Alone
lointly @

If applicable, namel(s) rPLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

of person{s) with
whom you are |

acting jointly i

@ 1f you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
provide a brief description of the
limited authority in the box below.

@|f you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0




LEGAL REPRESENTATION

Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority

The Board of Directors is authorised to sign the company name pursuant to the law.

REPRESENTATION

The company is represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the

Board of Directors jointly.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:

1. Wahlroos, Bjdrn Arne Christer

Director Members:

Erenbjery, Pernille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nige!l Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjom
Nordstrém, Lars-Goéran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cedcil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellana, Maria Rosana

SoeENOORELN

o

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:
1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm

Daputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jargensen, Torsten Hagen

RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jointly or severally together with a Member of the Board of

Directors or the Managing Director,

Aarnikoivu Anna-Rnita
Ahiberg Tare Martin

Aho Alla-Marja Lovisa
Ahola Pekka Juhani
Airaksinen Niina Kaarina
Alanen Heikki Yrjé Hennk
Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet

CENDO A WN A

Andersen Mikkel Kongshej

10. Andersen Sgren Bue Sendergaard

11.  Andersson Per Ake
12.  Andersson Peter Joachim
13. Andersson UIf Birger

14. Andresen Seren Thorius Malhave

15.  Andréasson Lars-Qlof Michael
16. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner
17.  Asp James Philip

18.  Autio Anssi Juha

19 Autio Esa Matt

20. Backas Liisa Kaarina

21.  Backman Ulf Johnny

22, Bakken Thorodd

23. Barn Pavel

24. Bengston Marius Owen

25, Bergqvist Katja Sofia

26. Bergstrdm Johanna Annel:

Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman

Bergstrdm Nina Margaretha
Bjertrup Mikael

Bjdrken Kristin

Bjorklund Sven Tomas
Blomberg Ernk Lars

Boge Tor

Bostrdm Lars Stren
Bratheim Ingnd

Brenden Jon

Brown Brian James
Bystrdm Johan Eric Robert
Carlson Lars Stefan
Chnistensen Jens Casper
Cold Fredenk Christoffer
Dahl Stefan Leif Viking
Dalmalm Jan Peter
Danielsen Svein Halvor
Davison Peter Jeremy

de Loés Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
del Valle izquiero Fernando
Eddie Alan

Edstrém Hans Patrick Theodor
Edwin Joseph

Ekman Per Enk Mauritz
Ekwall Carl Johan Einar
Elderfield Matthew



53

55,
56,
57,
58,
69,
60.
61.
62,
63.

65

66.
67.
68,
69.
70,
1.
72.
73.
74,
75,
78,
77.
78.
79
80.
81.
B2,
83.

85,
86.
87.
B8,
8g.
90.
91.
92
93,
94,
a5,
96.
97,

99

100.
101,
102,
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

109

110.
111,
112.
t13.
114,
115,
116.
"7,

118

119.

120

121,
122,
123,
124,
125,
. Kronstrdm Dons Maria Elisabeth
127.

Emanueisson Marie ingeborg
Engstrém Mats Géran

Eriksen René Kundby
Eriksson Lena Terese
Enksson Mats Enk Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Kristina
Felixson Patrik

Folkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Forsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Fredenksen Jeppe

Frént Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Knstina
Gioia Carmine

Gjbtterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke
Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin
Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Dhana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawaetz
Hansson Lars Mikael

Hansson Marnanne Akiko
Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Baurrie Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvérinen Jarmo Juhani
Hbkby Bjérn Anders

Hbg Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

{mberg Petr Mikael

Immelborn Lars Henrik
Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jauri Alla Lusa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per vagn

Jigvall Blomgvist Anna Eva Sofia
Jarvi Nina Johanna

Jergensen Jens Egil
Jorgensen Kraen Halm
Jergensen Torsten Hagen
Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes
Kallio Jonna Lillebi
Kaltenbrunner Georg Jargen
Kandborg Mark

Kangasniemi An Jorma Olavi
Kaper: Ari Antero

Karhap4a Petri Juhani
Karjatainen Janne Paavo
Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
Karppinen Timo Armas
Keséldinen Tiina Maritta
Ketola Eira Tuulia

Kiiski Jukka Tapio

Kirveld Elina Heidi Katarina
Kjelsrud Hans Christian
Klausen Bo Dam

Klausen Frank Bagholm

Klén Isto Juhani

Kowisto Airi Mananne
Kanttinen Kari Pekka
Korander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Chnstian

Krandorf Christian

Krénmark Enk Arvid

128

129,
130.
131.
132,
133,
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
. Leinonen Tommi Sakari
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
185.
156,
157.
168,
1549.
160,
181.
162,
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172,
173,
174,
175.
176.
177.

178

179.
180.
181.
182
183.
184.
186.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191

192,
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
196.
200.

201

202

Kurru Minna Maant

Kall Jacob Hennk Gunnar
Kéllarsson Kaj Erik

Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpolka
Lane Lauri Juhani

Lane Sampsa Ol Juhani
Laine-Tolonen Rilkka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena

Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Aleksi Tapani
Lehtonen Mikko fimari
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leijon Marhias Anders Tommy
Leikola Ossi Henrik

Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppanen Markku Veli Math
Lilja Heudi Johanna

Lila Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio
Linna Jukka Matti

Littonn Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotst Jochen Henrik
Lshman Minna-Mari Susanna
L&hr Stefan Patrik

Lavic Jens Christian
Macleod Ewan John
Malkamaki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kai Magnus
Manner Topi Tapan
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Mar-Sisko
Mikkonen Anna-Leena
Miles Matthew Ofiver

Modig Johan Ingemar
Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Morttiernsberg lda Kristin
M4lkénen Mikko Samuli
Mannikkd Anita Hannele
Mé&rsiri Mikko Vel Henrik
Nieminen Jari llmari
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkila Petri Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nyk#nen Ainc Marjatta
Nyland Signd

Nyman Timo |lmari
Nystrand Jens Verner
Oinenen Periti Rejjo Kalevi
Clavuo Seppo Clavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Olsen Linda

Osolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Yornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekuri Sanna Tuulikki
Pellb#ck Erik Martin
Peltokangas Ari Tapani
Peltomaa Juha-Matti
Persson Arme Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antero

Per4 Jonne Mikael
Pirseyedi Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhani
Prrttild Tuija Hannele
Pitk4dnen Markku Johannes
Pliger Ellen Vibeke



203,

204

205.
208.
207.
208.

209

210.
211,
212.
213,
214.
215,
216.
217.
218.
219.
220,
221,
222,
223,
224,
225,
226.
227.
228,
229,

230
23

232,
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,

Pohjanheimo Jaana Knstina
Praefke Gorm Holst
Prokofjeff Sanna Katarina
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
P&kkyld Panu lkka Johannes
Pénka Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antti Sakan

Rastas Mika-Petterl Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala Ari Olavi

Ronimus Harri Antero
Rueholinna Time Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakari Riina Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Ol Petteri Helkinpoika
Savola Matias Juhani
Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna
Serenhov Christer Seved
Sigfnd Annika Marie

Sinerkan Sylwia Karolina
Sivén Janne limari

Snébohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Christopher Grannis
Spliid Mikael

Steffensen Hennk Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjgrn

Stenst Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stndsberg Axel

Suila Heidi

Sulin Jaana Katariina
Sundholm Svante Ernk Ragnar
Sundstrdm Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Frednk
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syrjdkari Erja S&de Anneli
Sangberg Bertil Joakim

Saetre John Ame

Soliested Frank

246.
247,
248.
249,
250.
251,
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259,
260.

261

262.
263.
264,
265.
266,
267.
268,
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
. Warnes Anne-Bjgrg
276,
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284,
285.
286,
287,
288.

Sarensen Themas Winther
Sayseth Ingvild Dennem
Tainio Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhant

Tapprest Jean-Francois Emile Eugéne

Tarkiainen Jyrki Martti Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Mauri Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkell Anu Susanna
Tuomi Esa Juhan

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtonen Heli Irmel
Vartiainen Satu Eija-Liisa
Viitala Merja Kaija Kristiina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaarina
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka
Vuorinen Markku Olavi
Vuorio Vesa Antero
Vayrynen Arja Leena Kaarina
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Enk
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winlaf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuoljoki V&ing Sakari Fredrik
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Erik Oskar

Ankild Petteri Juha Vaindmd
Ohman Erik

@stensen Torsten



In accordance with
Section 1046 of the
Companies Act 2006 &
Regulation 4(1} of the
Overseas Companies
Regulations 2009,

0S INQ1 - continuation page

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Director

F1

Director details @

Use this section to fist all the directors of the company. Please complete
Sections F1-F5, For a corporate director, complete Sections G1-G5. Please
use a continuation page if necessary.

Full farename(s) ( TORBJORN
Surname | MAGNUSSON
Former name(s) @

Country/State of SWEDEN
residence ®

Nationality |§VEDISH

Month/year of birth @ Wﬁ_

Business occupatian ’E)MPANY DIRECTOR

eTE s

(if any) ® [

@ Corporate details
Please use Sections G1-G5 to enter
corporate director details.

® Former name(s)
Please provide any previous names
{including maiden or married names)
which have been used for business
purposes in the fast 20 years,

O Country/State of residence
This is in respect of your usual
residential address as stated in
Section F5.

© Manth and year of birth
Please provide month and year only.
Provide full date of birth in
section F4.

@& Business occupation
If you have a business occupation,
please enter here, if you do not,
please leave blank.

Director’s service address®

Buifding namelnumber[ NORDEA

O Service address
This is the address that will appear

Street ! SATAMARADANKATU 5 on the public record. This does not
have ta be your usual residential
| address.
Post town | If you provide your residential
HELSINKI address here it witl appear on the
County/Regicn r public record.
Postcode i clolo|2 { 0
Country | FINLAND
Director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your authority as director. Please tick one box. @1f you have indicated that the extent
of your autherity is limited, please
Extent of authority @ provide a brief description of the
O Limited [imited authority in the hox below
Unlimited @ f you have indicated that you are
not authatised to act alone but only

Description of limited

autharity, if applicable I

rAre you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
Jointly @

if applicable, name(s)
of person(s) with
whom you are

acting jointly ,

PLEASE REFER TO EXTRACT 1 APPENDED TO THE FORM

jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.

10/15 Version 6.0




Extract 1

Directors’ Signing Authority

LEGAL REPRESENTATION
The Board of Directors is authonsed to sign the company name pursuant to the law,
REPRESENTATION

The company I1s represented by a Member of the Board of Directors and the Managing Director jointly and two Members of the
Board of Directors jointly,

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Chairman:
1. Wahlroos, Bjdrnm Ame Christer
Director Members:

Erenbjerg, Pemille Lyngvold
Hinshelwood, Nigel Grant
Lawther, Robin Ann
Magnusson, Torbjdm
Nordstrdm, Lars-Géran
Russell, Sarah Anne Cecil
Seres, Silvija

Steen, Birger Kristian
Varsellona, Maria Rosaria

2O@NDI A LN

=

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Managing Director:

1. von Koskull, Casper Wilhelm
Deputy of the Managing Director:
2. Jargensen, Torsten Hagen
RIGHT TO REPRESENT

The authorised persons below shall represent the company any two jeintly or severally together with a Member of the Board of
Directors or the Managing Director.

1. Aarnikoivu Anna-Ritta 27. Bergstrdm Nina Margaretha
2. Ahlberg Tore Marfin 28. Bjertrup Mikae!

3. Aho Ajla-Marja Lovisa 29. Byorken Knshn

4, Ahola Pekka Juhani 30. Bjorklund Sven Tomas

5 Airaksinen Niina Kaarina 31. Blomberg Enk Lars

6.  Alanen Heikk Yrjt Henrik 32, Boge Tor

7.  Alendal Anna Eva Elisabet 33. Bostrom Lars Séren

8.  Andersen Jesper Jakob Reiman 34, Bratheim ingnd

9.  Andersen Mikkel Kongshaj 35, Brenden Jon

10. Andersen Seren Bue Sendergaard 36. Brown Bnan James

11.  Andersson Per Ake 37. Bystrdm Johan Eric Robert
12.  Andersson Peter Joachim 38. Carlson Lars Stefan

13. Andersson Ulf Birger 39. Christensen Jens Casper
14. Andresen Séren Thonus Malhave 40. Cold Frederik Christoffer
15.  Andréasson Lars-Olof Michael 41,  Dahl Stefan Leif Viking

168. Anke Brynjolv Albert Wagner 42, Dalmalm Jan Peter

17.  Asp James Phiip 43, Danielsen Svein Halvor

18. Autio Anssi Juha 44  Dawvison Peter Jeremy

19. Autio Esa Matti 45.  de Lo&s Cassel Isabelle Anastasia
20. Backas Lusa Kaarina 46, del Valle Izquiero Fernando
21. Backman Ulf Johnny 47. Eddie Alan

22. Bakken Thorodd 48. Edstrom Hans Patrick Theodor
23. Bari Pavei 49, fdwin Joseph

24. Bengston Manus Owen 50. Ekman Per Enk Mauritz

25. Bergquist Katja Scfia 51. Ekwall Carl Johan Einar

26  Bergstrom Johanna Annell 52  Elderfield Matthew



106

107.
108.

108

110.
111,
112.
113.
114.
115,
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
126.
126.
127.

Emanuelsson Marie Ingeborg
Engstrom Mats Goran

Eriksen René Kundby

Eriksson Lena Terese

Eriksson Mats Erik Rudolf
Espevik Lars

Falk Akesson Anna Knstina
Felixson Patrik

Falkesson Anna Karin Margareta
Farsskahl-Holmberg Bettina Viktoria
Franceschi Ninni Gunilla Helena
Frederiksen Jeppe

Frant Markku-Tapani

Galbo Julie Birgitte

Genberg Helena Anna Kristina
Gipia Carmine

Gjatterberg Erik Linus

Graham James Andrew

Green Carl Johan Andreas
Gundestrup Gry Sahner
Gustafson Anders Folke

Gyrulf Carl Fredrik

Haahjem Louise Kristin

Hagelin Niclas

Hainola Robin Diana

Hamari Jyrki Juha Matias
Hansen Per Steen Lawastz
Hansson Lars Mikae)

Hansson Marianne Akiko

Hanttu Esa Juhani
Haugenes-Bourne Paul Alexander
Hedman Elsa Helena

Heide Lars Joachim Weedon
Hurme Eero Vesa

Hygum Ove

Hyvirinen Jarmeo Juhani

Hikby Bjgrn Anders

Hbsg Birgitta Sivertsdotter
llebrand Hans Nicklas

Imberg Petri Mikael

Immelborn Lars Henrik

Jalamo Timo Tapio

Jaun Aila Liisa Sinikka

Jensen Kim Skov

Jensen Per Vagn

Jigvall Blomgwvist Anna Eva Sofia
J&rvi Nina Johanna

. Jergensen Jens Egil
. Jergensen Kran Holm

Jergensen Torsten Hagen

. Kainulainen Esa Kalle Johannes

Kallie Jonna Lillebi

. Kaltenbrunner Georg JOrgen

Kandborg Mark
Kangasniemi Ari Jorma Olavi
Kapen An Antero

Karhapas Petrt Juhani
Karjalanen Janne Paavo
Karlsson Didrikson Jessica Elisabeth
Karppinen Timo Armas
Kesaldinen Tiina Mantta
Ketola Eira Tuulia

Kiiski Jukka Tapio

Kirveld Elina Heidi Katariina
Kjelsrud Hans Chnshan
Klausen Bo Dam

Klausen Frank Bggholm
Klén Isto Juhani

Kauvisto Airi Marianne
Kaontinen Kar Pekka
Karander liro Juha Johannes
Kran Lars-Christian

Krandorf Christian
Kronstrém Doris Marna Elisabeth
Krsnmark Erk Arvid

128

1260.
130,
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
1561,

152
153

154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

166

167.
168,
169.
170,
171.
172,
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
178,
180.
181.
182,
183.
184.
185,
186.
187,
188.
189,
190.
191,
192,
193.
194,
195,
196,
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202

Kurru Minna Maarit

K&l Jacob Henrik Gunnar
Killarsson Kaj Ernk

Lahkela Tuukka Ora Tapionpoika
Laine Laun Juhani

Laine Sampsa Olli Juhani
Lane-Tolonen Riikka Susanna
Lanki Janne Johannes
Lankinen Ylva Helena
Larsson Lena

Lehtonen Alekst Tapar
Lehtonen Mikko llmar
Lehtovaara Tuomo Juhani
Leljon Marhias Anders Tommy
Lelkola Ossi Henrik

Leinonen Tommi Sakari
Lendinez Garcia Francisco
Leppénen Markku Vel Matt
Lilja Heidi Johanna

Lilja Juha Risto Antero
Lindstrém Lasse Tapio

Linna Jukka Matti

Littorin Ola Bengt

Liukku Mika Ensio

Luotsi Jochen Henrik
L&hman Minna-Mari Susanna
L&hr Stefan Patrik

Lavic Jens Chnstian

Macleod Ewan John
Malkamdaki Raimo Olavi
Manders Kai Magnus
Manner Topi Tapani
Martinsen Peter Mathias
Maukonen Timo Kimmo Edvard
Mee Monica

Mella Sara Johanna

Melvin Brendan Martin Anthony
Mereld Mari-Sisko

Mikkonen Anna-Leena

Miles Matthew Cliver

Modig Jehan Ingemar

Moen Lise

Montan Sven Carl Magnus
Mortjernsberg Ida Kristin
Malkénen Mikko Samuki
Mannikkd Anita Hannele
Marsdri Mikko Veli Hennk
Nieminen Jar limari
Niinikoski-Sandberg Sanna Marketta
Nikkilg Petn Sebastian
Nikkinen Martti Olavi
Nousiainen Satu Marja
Nykénen Aino Marjatta
Nyland Sigrid

Nyman Timo liman

Nystrand Jens Verner
Omnonen Pertt Rejo Kalevi
Olavuo Seppo Olavi

Olsen Anders Holkmann
Qlsen Linda

Osolanus Satu Annika
Paattilammi-Vornanen Mervi Johanna
Pekun Sanna Tuulikki
Pellback Erik Martin
Peltokangas Ari Tapani
Peitornaa Juha-Matti

Persson Arne Michael
Persson Martin Anders
Perttula Jukka Antera

Perd Jonne Mikael

Pirseyed: Teresa Haale
Pirskanen Tero Juhani

Pirttild Tuija Hannele
Pitkdnen Markku Johannes
Plbger Ellen Vibeke



203,
204,
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210,
211,
212.
213.
214,
215.
218,
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,

225

226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234,

235

236.
237.
238
239.
240.
241,
242,
243,
244.
245,

Pohjanheimao Jaana Kristiina
Praefke Gorm Holst

Prokofjeff Sanna Katariina
Pattikangas Mirja Elina
Pokkyld Panu likka Johannes
Pdnks Eeva-Leena Emilia
Raitanen Esa Juhani

Ranta Antli Sakari

Rastas Mika-Pettert Johannes
Rees Nils Gwyn Christopher
Rintala Ari Olavi

Ronimus Harri Antero
Ruohelinna Timo Juhani
Rusila Harri Juhani

Rastedt Mats Hans Mikael
Salmelainen Saija Helena
Salpakari Runa Kirsikka
Samun Johanna Kaarina
Savikko Olli Petteri Heikinpoika
Savola Matias Juhani

Seitsonen-Joona Leena Susanna

Serenhav Christer Seved
Sigfrid Annika Marie
Sinerkari Sylwia Karolina
Swvért Janne limari
Sndbohm Inger Maria Elisabeth
Spitler Chnstopher Grannis
Splud Mikael

Steffensen Henrik Martin
Stehr Claus Asbjgrn
Stenst Helena Margaret
Storset Snorre

Stridsberg Axel

Sulla Heidi

Suln Jaana Katarina
Sundholm Svante Erk Ragnar
Sundstrdm Max Anders
Sunnerberg Martin Frednk
Svensson Sten Patrik
Syrjskari Erja Sade Anneli
Sdngberg Bertil Joakim
Szetre John Arne

Sdllested Frank

2486.
247,
248,
249,
250.
251.
252,
253.
254.
255,
256,
257,
258,
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265,
266.
267.
268,
269.
270,
271.
272.
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.

278

279.
280.
281,
282.
283.
284,
285,
286.
287.
288.

Sarensen Thormas Winther
Seyseth Ingvild Dennem
Tainig Antti Adrian Tapani
Tammilehto Teemu Juhani
Tapprest Jean-Franceis Emife Eugéne
Tarkiainen Jyrki Martt Tapani
Timonen Jorma Viljo Kalevi
Tobiasen Karen

Toivonen Tuomas Sakari
Tolonen Maurn Kalervo
Tolvanen Sirpa Kyllikki
Torkkeli Anu Susanna

Tuomi Esa Juhani

Upward Michael Roger
Uusitalo Toni Timo Juhani
Vainio Ari Juhani

Valtonen Heli Irmeh
Vartiainen Satu Eya-Liisa
Vitata Merja Kaija Kristiina
Viitanen Mika Antti
Villman-Hurri Leena Kaarina
Virtala Virpi Riitta

Vitie Harri Kaleva

Vuopio Juha Pekka

Vuorinen Markku Clavi
Vuono Vesa Antero
Vayrynen Ana Leena Kaarina
Waesterberg Karl Fredrik
Waneus Hannu Tapani
Warnes Anne-Bjerg

Watson lan Malcolm

Watz Lars Peters
Westermark Kjell Enk
Wigforss Bo Gustaf Martin
Williams-Hawkes Colin Rodney
Winlgf Kerstin Helena

Wren Rowland Jan Louis
Wuoljoki Vaing Sakan Fredrk
Zeier Michael

Zingmark Enk Oskar

Ankil4 Petteri Juha Vé&indmo
Ohman Erik

@stensen Torsten
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Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Corporate director

a1

Corporate director details @

Use this section to list all the corporate directors of the company.
Please complete G1-G5. Please use a continuation page if necessary,

Name of corporate

bady or firm

Building name/number

Post town

|
|
|
Street |
|
|
County/Region l

Postcode

HEREREEN

Country

@ Registered or principal address
This is the address that will appear
on the public record. This address
must be a physical location for the
delivery of dacuments. It cannat be
a PO box number {unless contained
within a full address), DX number or
LP (Legal Post in Scotland) number.

Location of the registry of the corporate body or firm

s the corporate director registered within the European Economic Area (EEA)?

+ Yes Complete Section G3 only
+ No Complete Section G4 only

)

EEA companies @

Please give details of the register where the company file is kept {including the
relevant state) and the registration number in that register.

Where the company/ ’

firm is registered © |

Registration number

OFEA
A full list of countries of the EEA can
be found in our guidance:
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

© This is the register mentioned in
Article 3 of the First Company Law
Directive (68/151/EEC).

il

Non-EEA companies

Please give details of the legal form of the corporate body or firm and the law by
which it is governed. If applicable, please also give details of the register in which
itis entered (including the state} and its registration number in that register.

Legal form of the

corporate body
or firm

Governing law

If applicable, where

the company/firm is
registered @

|
|
-
|
|
|

if applicable, the
registration number

O Non-EEA
Where you have provided details of
the register (including state) where
the company or firm is registered,
you must also provide its number in
that register
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0S INOT

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

E Corporate director’s authority
Please enter the extent of your autherity as corporate director, @1f you have indicated that the extent
Please tick one box. of your authority is limited, please
pravide a brief description of the
Extent of authori , limited authority in the box befow.
Y @ Limited ® Y
. @®If you have indicated that you are
O Unlimited not authorised to act alone but only
jeintly, please enter the name(s) of
Description of limited the person(s) with whom you are
authority, if applicable authorised to act below.

' Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

O Alone
O Jointly®

If applicable, name(s}
of person(s) with

whom you are ‘
acting jointly

10/15 Version 6.0




0S5 INOT

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part5s UK establishment details

m Documents previously delivered - constitution

Has the company previously registered a certified copy of the company’s
constitution with material delivered in respect of another UK establishment?

=+ No Gote Section H3.
+ Yes Please enter the UK establishment number below and then go to
Section H2.

UK establishment IB [—R‘[_’_[ﬁl—[—'——[—

registration number

M Documents previously delivered - accounting documents

Has the company previously delivered a copy of the company’s accounting
documents with material delivered in respect of another UK establishment?

+ No Goto Section H3.
+ Yes Please enter the UK establishment number below and then go to
Section H3,

UK establishment TlT f’rr—ﬁr—r.’_

registration number

E_ Delivery of accounts and reports

This section must be completed. Please state if the company intends to comply
with accounting requirements with respect to this establishment or in respect of
another UK establishment, @

in respect of this establishment. Please go to Section H4,

O Inrespect of another UK establiskment. Please give the registration number
below, then go to Section H4.

ogmer (7] [ [ [ [ [

registration number

©Please tick the anpropnate box.

m Particulars of UK establishment ©

You must enter the name and address of the UK establishment.

Name of establishment| NORDEA BANK ABP LONDON BRANCH

Building name/number | gTH FLOOR

Street | 5 ALDERMANBURY SQUARE
Past town l LONDON

County/Region | GREATER LONDON

Postcote y E FFWFFE—F
Cauntry | UNITED KINGDOM

Please give the date the establishment was opened and the business of the
establishment,

Date establishment “’3 W Pag HW_F‘TW

opened

Business carried on at
the UK establishment ! COMMERCIAL BANKING

0O Address
This 15 the address that will appear
on the public record,
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OS INO1

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 6

Permanent representative

Please enter the name and address of every person authorised to represent the
company as a permanent representative of the company in respect of the UK
establishment.

Permanent representative’s details

Please use this section to list all the permanent representatives of the company.
Please complete Sections J1-J4.

Full forename(s)

KEVIN CHARLES JAMES

Surname

CONNORS

Continuation pages
Please use a continuation page if you
need to enter more details.

Permanent representative’s service address @

Eilding name/number | 6TH FLOOR

Street |5 ALDERMANBURY SQUARE
|
Post town rLON DON
County/Region | GREATER LONDON
Postcode FI_C\‘TWF’TI—Z‘?
Country | UNITED KINGDOM

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear
on the publie record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
address.

If you provide your residential
address here it will appear on the
public record.

Permanent representative’s authority

Please enter the extent of your authority as permanent representative.
Please tick one box.

Extent of authority

Limited ®
O Unlimited

Description of limited
authority, if applicable

POWERS CONFERRED BY POWER TO ACT FOR HEAD OF

INTERNATIONAL BRANCH AND ROLE DESCRIPTION

Are you authorised to act alone or jointly? Please tick one box.

Alone
O Jointly @

It applicable, namefs)
of person(s) with
whom you are

acting jointly

|

9 [f you have indicated that the extent
of your authority is limited, please
provide a brief description of the
limited authority in the box below.

@1f you have indicated that you are
not authorised to act alone but only
jointly, please enter the name(s) of
the person(s) with whom you are
authorised to act below.
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OS INO1

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 7

Person authorised to accept service

Does the company have any person({s) in the UK authorised to accept service of
documents on behalf of the company in respect of its UK establishment?

+Yes Please enter the name and service address of every person(s)
authorised below.
+No  Tick the box below then go to Part 8 ‘Signature’.

[ i there is no such person, please tick this box.

Details of person authorised to accept service of documents
in the UK

Please use this section to list all the persons’ authorised to accept service below.
Please complete Sections K1-K2,

Full forename(s)

KEVIN CHARLES JAMES

Surname

CONNORS

Continuation pages
Please use a continuation page if you
need to enter more details.

Service address of person authorised to accept service @

Building name/number l 6TH FLOOR

Street Es ALDERMANBURY SQUARE
|
Post town I LONDON
iCountleegion | GREATER LONDON
Postcode ’—E- ’?‘_ZYWITI—A-FE_
Country UNITED KINGDOM

@ Service address
This is the address that will appear
on the public record. This does not
have to be your usual residential
address. Please note, a DX address
would not be acceptable.
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0S INO1

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Part 8

Signature

l This must be completed by all companies.

I } am signing this form on behalf of the company.

Signature

SHENATE

This form may be signed hy:
Director, Secretary, Permanent representative.

10/1% Version 6.0




0S INO1

Registration of an overseas company opening a UK establishment

Eﬁesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

[ Contact name

CLIVE WESTON
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT LLP

Company name

i Address

I

Post town

LONDON
Caunty/Region G REATER LON DON

e [sleli[ [2[afal

MY UNITED KINGDOM

DX

3 MORE LONDCN RIVERSIDE

020 7444 3134

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

! Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The overseas corporate name on the form matches
the constitutional documents exactly.

O You have included a copy of the appropriate
correspondence in regard to sensitive words, if
appropriate.

O You have induded certified copies and certified
transfations of the constitutional documents, if
apprepriate.

O You have included a copy of the latest disclosed
accounts and certified translations, if appropriate.

O You have completed all of the company details in
Section B3 if the company has not registered an
existing establishment.

[J You have complete details for all company
secretaries and directors in Part 4 if the company
has not registered an existing establishment.

(1 Any addresses given must be a physical location.
They cannot be a PO Box number {unless part
of a full service address), DX or LP (Legal Post in
Scotland) number,

O You have completed details for all permanent
representatives in Part 6 and persons authorised ta
accept service in Part 7.

[0 You have signed the form.

[0 You have enclosed the correct fee,

Please note that all information on this form
will appear on the public record, apart from
information relating to usual residential
addresses and day of birth.

How to pay

'Afee of £201s payable to Companies House in
respect of a registration of an overseas company.
Make cheques or postal orders payable to

‘Companies House.'

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the appropriate address below:

England and Wales:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,

DX 33050 Cardiff.

Scotland:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Fourth floor, Edinburgh Quay 2,

139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, Scotland, EH3 9FF.
DX ED235 Edinburgh 1

or LP - 4 Edinburgh 2 {Legal Post).

Northern Ireland:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Second Floor, The Linenhall, 32-38 Linenhall Street,
Belfast, Northern Ireland, BT2 8BG.

DX 481 N.R. Belfast 1.

Higher protection

If you are applying for, or have been granted, higher
protection, please post this whole form to the
different postal address below:

The Registrar of Companies, PO Box 4082,

Cardiff, CF14 3WE.

ﬂ Further information

For further information, please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.
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BOLAGSORDNING - NORDEA BANK ARBP

1 & Bolagets firma
Bolagets firma #4r Nordea Bank Abp, pa finska Nordea Bank Oyj.

2 § Bolagets hemort
Bolagets hemort a&r Helsingfors.

3 § Foremalet £6r bolagets verksamhet

I egenskap av affdrsbank bedriver bolaget verksamhet som enligt
kreditinstitutslagen &r tillaten foér en inldningsbank. Bolaget
tillhandahdller investeringstiinster och bedriver
investeringsverksamhet enligt lagen om investeringsti&nster. Bolaget
har vidare att som moderbolag ombesdrija och ansvara fdr dvergripande
funktioner i koncernen sasom styrning, &dvervakning, riskkontroll och
stabsfunktioner.

4 § Styrelsen
Styrelsen svarar fdr bolagets f&rvaltning och f&ér att bolagets
verksamhet &r dndamllsenligt organiserad samt féretrider bolaget.

Styrelsen bestdr av minst sex och htgst femton ledamdter.
Styrelseledamdternas mandattid upphdr vid utgidngen av den efter
valet pafoljande ordinarie bolagsstdmman.

5 § Verkstallande direktor
Bolaget har en verkstallande direktdr och en stdlliféretradare for
denne.

5 § Rikenskapsperiod
Bolagets riakenskapsperiod sammanfaller med kalenderaret.

7 & Revisorer

Bolaget har en revigor som skall vara av en revisionssammanslutning,
vars huvudansvariga revisor skall vara CGR-~revisor. Revisorns
mandattid upphér vid utgangen av den efter valet pafséljande
ordinarie bolagsstamman.

B § Ratt att féretridda bolaget
Styrelseledaméter och verkstidllande direktdren har rdtt att
foretradada bolaget tvad tillsammans.

Styrelsen kan ddrtill berdttiga namngivna perscner att fdretrada
bolaget antingen tva tillsammans eller var och en skilt for sig
tillsammans med verkstallande direktdren eller en styrelseledamot.

9 § Kallelse till bolagsstamma

Kallelse till bolagsstimma delges aktiedgare pd bolagets webbsida
tidigast tre (3) manader fére stdmman och senast tre (3)veckor fdre
stédmman, dock alltid senast nio (9) dagar innan bolagsstdmmans
avstamningsdag.

10 § Deltagande i bolagsstiamma

For att f& delta 1 bolagsstdmma skall aktiedgare anmidla sig hos
bolaget senast en i kallelsen viss ndmnd dag. Denna dag kan infalla
tidigast tic dagar fore bolagsstimman.
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Styrelsen kan bestédmma att deltagande 1 en bolagsstamma far ske per
post eller datakommunikation eller med andra tekniska hj&lpmedel.

11 § Ordinarie bolagsstamma
Vid ordinarie bolagsstdmma, som skall hdllas Arligen fére utgangen
av ma7j manad, skall

framldggas:
1. bokslutet och koncernbokslutet samt verksamhetsheridttelsen;
2. revisionsherittelsen;

beslutas:

3. om faststdllande av bokslutet och koncernbokslutet;

4, om anviandningen av den vinst som balansrdkningen och
koncernbalansridkningen utvisar;

5. om beviljande av ansvarsfrihet for styrelsecledamdterna och den
verkstidllande direktdren;

6, om arveden at styrelseledamdter och revisorn;

7. om antalet styrelseledambter;

vialjas:
8. styrelseledamodter;
9. revisor;

samt behandlas:
10. dvriga i kallelsen namnda Arenden.

12 § Vidrdeandelssystemet
Bolagets aktier hér till virdeandelssystemet efter anmilningstiden.
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ARTICLES OF ASSQOCIATION — NORDEA BANK ABP

§ 1 Trade Name of the Company

The trade name of the company is Nordea Bank Abp and in Finnish Nordea Bank Oyj.

§ 2 Domicile of the Company

The domicite of the company is Helsinki.

§ 3 Field of Business

As a commercial bank, the company engages in business activities that are permitted to a deposit bank
pursuant to the Finnish Act on Credit Institutions. The company provides investment services and
performs investment activities pursuant to the Finnish Act on Investment Services. Further, in its capacity
as parent company, the company attends to and is responsible for overall functions in the group, such as
management, supervision, risk management and staff functions.

§ 4 Board of Directors

The board of directors is responsible for the company’'s administration and for expedient organisation of
its husiness activities. The board of directors also represents the company.

The board of directors consists of not less than six and hot more than fifteen members. The term of
office for the members of the board of directors expires at the end of the annual general meeting
following the election.

§ 5 Managing Director

The company has a managing director and a deputy for the managing director.

§ 6 Financial Pericd

The financial period of the company coincides with the calendar year

§ 7 Auditors

The company has an auditor that shall be an audit firm whose responsible auditor is an auditor approved
by the Auditing Board of the Central Chamber of Commerce. The term of office for the auditor expires at
the end of the annual general meeting following the election.

§ 8 Right to Represent the Company

Members of the board of directors and the managing director have the right to represent the company
two together,

In addition, the board of directors can authorise named persons {0 represent the company, either two
together or each severally together with the managing director or 2 member of the board of directors.

§ 9 Notice of General Meetings

The notice convening a general meeting shall be issued to shareholders on the company’s website not
earlier than three (3) months prior 10 the meeting and not later than three (3) weeks prior to the meeting,
however, aiways not later than nine (8) days prior to the record date of the general meeting.

§ 10 Participation in the General Meeting

in order to be able to participate in a general meeting, a shareholder shall inform the company not later
than the specific date stated in the notice convening the meeting. This date may be a maximum of ten
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days prior to the general meeting

The board of directors can decide that the participation in a general meeting may take place by post or
telecommunications or other technical means.

§11 Annual General Meeting

At an annual generai meeting, which shall be held annually before the end of May, the following shali be
presented:

1. the financial statements and the consolidated financial statements as well as the report by the
board of directors; .

2. the auditor's report;

decided:

3. on the adoption of the financial statements and the consolidated financial statements;

4, on the use of the profit indicated in the balance sheet and the consolidated balance sheet;
5. on discharging the members of the board of directors and the managing director from persona!
fiability,

6. on remuneration for members of ihe board of directors and the auditor,

7. on the number of members of the board of directors;

elected:

8. members of the board of directors;

g an auditor;

as well as attended to;
10. other issues mentioned in the notice convening the meeting,
§ 12 Book Entry Securities System

The shares in the company belong to the book entry securities system after the period of notification.

Certified a true translation of a scanned copy of the Swedish original:
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AVTAL OM BOLAGSBILDNING AV ETT PUBLIKT AKTIEBOLAG  KEVIN CONNORS

Nokdin Ba~dX AR
1 Bildandet av Bolaget / Establishing of Company Lo~DEed  Sharsit

Genom detta avtal om bolagsbildning bildar Nordea Bank AB (publ) ett publikt
aktiebolag vars firma ir Nordea Holding Abp och hemort Helsingfors.

By this memorandum of association, Nordea Bank AB (publ) hereby establish-
es a public limited company, the trade name of which is Nordea Holding Plc
and with its registered office in Helsinki.

2 Aktieteckning / Subscription of Shares
Aktiedigaren tecknar aktier i bolaget enligt féljande:

The shareholder subscribes for the company’s shares as follows:

Fullstindigt namn | FO-nummer | Adress Antalet aktier
Full Name Business ID | Address Number of
Shares
Nordea Bank AR (publ) | 516406-0120 10571 1
STOCKHOIM
3 Betalning av aktier / Payment of Shares

Bolaget har en aktie, For aktien skall till bolaget betalas fem (5) miljoner euro,
Beloppet for aktien skall inbetalas pd ett bankkonto som dppnas for bolaget i
Nordea Bank AB, filial i Finland.

Teckningspriset skall betalas senast den 31.10.2017.

Aktiens teckningspris tecknas i sin helhet till aktiekapitalet.

The company has one share, The company shall be paid five (5) million euros
for the share in the company. The subscription price shall be paid to the bank

account to be opened for the company in Nordea Bank Bank AB, Finnish
Branch.

The subscription price must be paid on 31 October 2017, at the latest.
The amount paid for the share shall be credited in full to the share capital.

4 Val av styrelsemedlemmar / Appointment of the Members of the Board of Direc-
tors

Till ordinarie medlemmar i styrelsen valdes Casper von Koskull, Maria
Snébohm samt Fredrik Francke-Rydén,

Casper von Koskull, Maria Sndbohm and Fredrik Francke-Rydén were ap-
pointed as ordinary members of the board of directors.

5 Val av styrelseordférande / Appointment of the Chairperson of the Board aof Di-
rectors

Till styrelseordférande valdes Casper von Koskull.
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Casper von Koskull was appointed as the chairperson of the board of direc-
tors.

Val av verkstilllande direktir / Appointment of the Managing Director
Till bolagets verkstillande direktor valdes Heikki Esa Petteri Ilkka.
Heikki Esa Petteri Ilkka was appointed as the managing director.,
Val av revisor / Appointment qof the Auditor

Till revisor utsigs revisionssammanslutningen PricewaterhouseCoopers Oy
med Juha Sakari Wahlroos, CGR, som huvudansvarig revisor,

The qudit firm PricewaterhouseCoopers Oy was appointed as the auditor,
with Juha Sakari Wahlroos as the responsible auditor,

Bolagets rilkkenskapsperiod / Financial Period of the Company

Bolagets rikenskapsperiod dr 1.1.—31.12. Bolagets forsta riikkenskapsperiod ska
avslutas 31.12.2018.

The finaneial period of the company is hereby established as 1 January—31
December. The first financial period of the company will end on 31 Decemnber
2018,

Bolagsordning / Articles of Association
Bolagsordningen ar bifogad som Bilaga 1 till detta avtal om bolagsbildning,

The articles of association are attached as Appendix 1 te this memorandum of
association.

Sirskilda formaner och kostnader / Special Advantages and Costs

Kostnaderna fér bildandet av det publika aktieholaget beriknas uppgh till ett
viirde om hiégst 15.000 euro. Inga sirskilda forminer tilldelas aktefigaren som
har undertecknat detta avtal om bolagsbildning.

The maximum cost for incorporation of this public limited liability company is
estimated to be EUR 15,000. No special advantages are granted to the share-
holder who has signed this memorandum of association.

Oppnande av bolagets bankkonto / Opening a Bank Account for the Company

For bolaget éppnas ett bankkonto i Nordea Bank AB, filial i Finland. Samtliga
ovan i punkt 4 valda styrelsemedlemmar, Juha Vuopio (fidelsedatum
15.6.1962), Heikki Ilkka (fodelsedatum 27.11.1970), advokat Janne Lauha (f6-
delsedatum 29.3.1969) samt advokat Paula Tuononen (fédelsedatum
19.8.1987}, var for sig, befullmiktigas att skota dtgarder i relation till Gppnande
av bolagets bankkonto och underteckna samtliga dokument for bolagets rak-
ning i relation till Gppnandet av bankkontot.

A bank account in Nordea Bank AB, Finnish Branch bank will be opened for
the company. All members of the board of directors appointed in item 4 above,
Juha Vuopio (date of birth 15 June 1962), Heikki ilkka (date of birth 27 No-
vember 1970), attorney Janne Lauha (date of birth 2g March 196¢) and attor-
ney Paula Tuononen (date of birth 19 August 1987), each individually, are au-
thorised to take the actions required for opening a bank account or behalf of

2(3)
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Eventuella én

NORDEA BANK AB (PUBL) ’)v

the company, including the authorisation to sign all documents relating to
opening the bank account on behalf of the company.

dringar i avtalet om bolagsbildning och bolagsordningen / Possible

Amendments to the Memorandum of Association and the Articles of Association

Aktieigaren befullmiktigar advokat Pauliina Tenhunen och advokat Janne
Lauha att var for sig utféra eventuella korrigeringar till detta avtal om bolags-
bildning eller bolagsordningen som kan kriivas av den finska handelsregister-
myndigheten. De dr vidare befullmiktigade att underteckna alla notiftkationer
rérande mdjliga alternativa firmor f6r bolaget och representera bolaget i alla
frigor som berdr grundandet av Nordea Holding Abp.

Pauliina Tenhunen, member of the Finnish Bar and Janne Lauha, member of
the Finnish Bar are hereby each individually authorised to execute any
amendments to this memorandum of assoctation or to the articles of associa-
tion of the company that the Finnish Trade Register authorify may require.
They are further authorized to sign any notifications relating to possible al-
ternative trade names for the company and to represent the eompany in all
matters relating to the establishment of Nordea Holding Abp.

Sprik / Language

Detta avtal ot bolagsbildning har upprittats in en svensk version tillsammans
med en engelsk dversittning. I hindelse av skiljaktigheter ska den svenska
versionen galla.

This memorandum of association has been prepared in a Swedish version to-
gether with translations into English. In case of any discrepancies, the Swe-
dish version shall prevail.

Datum och underskrifter / Date and Signatures

Stockholm den i _&Y  september 2017 / Stockhol September 2017

Casper von Koskull aria Snébohm
President & CEO ead of Group Corporate Law

3



FILE COPY

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
OF AN OVERSEA COMPANY

(Registration of a UK establishment)
Company No. FC035482

UK Establishment No. BR020566

The Registrar of Companies hereby certifies that

NORDEA BANK ABP

has this day been registered under the Companies Act 2006 as having
established a UK Establishment in the United Kingdom.

Given at Companies House on 6th August 2018.
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